
№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 64

2 48

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

2 72

3 68

4 67

5 66

6 56

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 56

2 60

3 64

4 52

5 61

6 72

7 84

8 65

9 68

10 64

11 76

12 68

13 72

14 96

15 84

16 64

17 100

Урусов Никита Максимович 40-00819

Усманова Карина Равилевна 40-01232

Чублукова Екатерина Сергеевна 40-00870

Семин Григорий Романович 40-01212

Сергеева Полина Олеговна 40-01209

Тимашова Аделя Юрьевна 40-01335

Киселева Ксения Евгеньевна 40-00871

Мифтахов Газиз Ильгизович 40-00720

Мищенко Юлия Сергеевна 40-01018

Зубарь Кирилл Алексеевич 40-00990

Иванова Анастасия Васильевна 40-01202

Ильина Анастасия Валерьевна 40-00866

Валиахметова Рамиля Талгатовна 40-01005

Гайнутдинова Индира Альбертовна 40-00977

Дудкова Татьяна Евгеньевна 40-00867

Дата 03.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Аглямов Ильдан Данилевич 40-00993

Ахметзянов Айдар Анварович 40-00873

Мухамедшина Ниссо Джумабоевна 40-00607

Павлов Даниил Юрьевич 40-00672

Шарифуллина Алина Салаватовна 40-00625

Айнутдинова Яна Германовна 40-00710

Галимова Аделя Рифовна 40-00657

Макарова Аделина Радиковна 40-00095

Вохмин Данил Евгеньевич 40-00364

Хакимов Ильяс Фердинантович 40-00394

Дата 02.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Казанский кооперативный институт (филиал) Российского 

университета кооперации

Результаты вступительных испытаний

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

Дата 25.06.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента



№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 64

2 88

3 80

4 64

5 72

6 84

7 88

8 76

9 80

10 84

11 56

12 88

13 70

14 72

15 72

16 72

17 76

18 84

19 84

20 80

21 64

22 76

23 80

24 73

25 68

26 84

27 92

28 76

29 80

30 64

31 72

32 78

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

2 56

3 76

4 72

5 72

6 68

7 62

8 78

9 69

10 80

11 68

12 80

13 72

14 60

15 64

16 80

17 72

18 64

19 66

20 72

21 76

22 72

23 56

24 80

25 68

26 72

27 64

28 86

29 64

30 72

31 56

Хисамутдинов Ильназ Ильдусович 40-01821

Шадрина Анастасия Павловна 40-01755

Филянина Анастасия Ивановна 40-01770

Харисова Гузель Нарисовна 40-01286

Хасанов Ильнур Дамирович 40-01635

Теплова Татьяна Николаевна 40-01795

Тимергалеева Ангелина Ильгизаровна 40-01609

Усманова Эльвина Дамировна 40-01901

Савгачева Кристина Витальевна 40-01341

Саламатов Дмитрий Андреевич 40-01937

Соколова Вероника Александровна 40-01272

Мударисова Розалина Радисовна 40-02012

Мухаметшина Гузельгуль Рушановна 40-01946

Надюкова Ляйсан Рустемовна 40-01816

Кривошеева Екатерина Александровна 40-01954

Кушаева Татьяна Владиславовна 40-01684

Миниханова Айгуль Рамилевна 40-01728

Ибрагимова Айгуль Ринатовна 40-01862

Иванова Дария Георгиевна 40-01801

Канбекова Юлия Геннадьевна 40-01160

Давлетшин Дамир Рустамович 40-00829

Дадуков Ильдар Андреевич 40-01730

Егоров Андрей Геннадьевич 40-02136

Гарник Артур Рифкатович 40-01266

Гимадиева Зульфия Раифовна 40-01860

Голубева Мария Викторовна 40-01708

Васильева Юлия Михайловна 40-01605

Волкова Диана Алексеевна 40-02272

Гараев Руслан Рустемович 40-01957

Дата 06.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Андреев Вадим Владимирович 40-01650

Валеева Динара Равилевна 40-02249

Дата 04.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Архипов Константин Валерьевич 40-01106

Ахметвалиева Рамиля Рамзилевна 40-01337

Баньковская Мария Артемовна 40-01107

Биктимирова Алсу Руслановна 40-01506

Гайнуллин Динар Зуфарович 40-01470

Галиев Марат Минненасимович 40-00941

Галицкая Анастасия Павловна 40-00758

Демиденко Максим Игоревич 40-01429

Дидык Руслан Радикович 40-01342

Жуков Владлен Раильевич 40-00942

Иванова Влада Игоревна 40-01554

Котульская Дарья Олеговна 40-01343

Курбанов Камиль Марсович 40-01474

Латыпов Иван Алексеевич 40-01526

Лысова Ангелина Александровна 40-00823

Мамлина Мария Сергеевна 40-01378

Рахимов Марат Ильгамович 40-01425

Роднина Анастасия Сергеевна 40-01347

Романов Сергей Александрович 40-00905

Ршоян Кнарик Спандаровна 40-01300

Столовина Камилла Алексеевна 40-01355

Тарасова Дарья Андреевна 40-01456

Тошева Алсу Анваровна 40-01453

Филонова Валерия Андреевна 40-01487

Хафизова Регина Ринатовна 40-00876

Хаялеев Ранис Фанисович 40-00939

Хуснутдинова Айгуль Айдаровна 40-01162

Шайхутдинова Диана Равилевна 40-00108

Шарафеева Диляра Галиевна 40-01077

Шарифуллина Адиля Ленаровна 40-01338

Шведчиков Дмитрий Александрович 40-00262

Юсупова Алина Альфредовна 40-00449



1 48

2 72

3 68

4 45

5 64

6 76

7 79

8 89

9 69

10 68

11 48

12 60

13 60

14 76

15 68

16 67

17 64

18 60

19 76

20 84

21 72

22 76

23 70

24 80

25 88

26 92

27 72

28 75

29 84

30

1 63

2 56

3 76

4 72

5 60

6 76

7 77

8 62

9 76

10 55

11 56

12 67

13 72

14 63

15 64

16 68

17 55

18 67

19 56

20 64

21 64

22 60

23 80

24 85

25 76

26 72

27 72

28 68

29 56

Матвеев Захар Александрович 40-02587

Апанаев Рубин Ильгизарович 40-02603

Матяшина Анастасия Алексеевна 40-01997

Сидорова Майя Сергеевна 40-02028

Каримова Эльвина Наилевна 40-01992

Сергеев Александр Викторович 40-02026

Насибуллина Ляйсан Риасовна 40-02111

Воронин Николай Александрович 40-02134

Абдрахимова Эльвина Фаритовна 40-01582

Шабаев Ярослав Сергеевич 40-02135

Марьина Дарина Ивановна 40-02180

Перевощикова Ольга Сергеевна 40-02079

Салахов Ильнур Ильшатович 40-01091

Игнатьева Карина Маратовна 40-02149

Володина Мария Сергеевна 40-02236

Кадыров Ранель Маратович 40-01917

Сиразиев Рамиль Шамилевич 40-01820

Смирнов Никита Евгеньевич 40-01923

Макарова Екатерина Александровна 40-02198

Файзуллин Станислав Марселевич 40-02155

40-01810

Тошева Алсу Анваровна 40-01453

Качалов Максим Сергеевич 40-01759

Федосеев Адель Маратович 40-02322

Смыков Дмитрий Алексеевич 40-02566

Черник Мария Игоревна 40-02550

Бородин Вадим Витальевич 40-02800

№ 

п.п.
ОценкиФамилия и инициалы Код абитуриента

Жирнова Анна Андреевна 40-02382

Сыскетова Алёна Васильевна 40-02158

Дата 09.07.2018

Дата 10.07.2018

№ 

п.п.
Фамилия и инициалы Код абитуриента Оценки

Тимофеева Ксения Евгеньевна 40-02558

Пудовкина Арина Андреевна 40-02557

Курамшина Аделя Реналевна 40-02555

Иванова Дарья Павловна 40-01369

Ахмадишин Айдар Айратович 40-02340

Мауляшева Аделина Маратовна

Салахиева Лейсан Ильдаровна 40-02633

Гатауллина Эльвира Рафаилевна 40-01670

Пахомова Юлия Владимировна 40-01566

Анисимова Арина Сергеевна 40-01137

Назиржанов Бегзодбек Бахтиёрович 40-02880

Егорушкова Ксения Викторовна 40-02638

Захарова Елена Сергеевна 40-01995

Сидоров Эмиль Владимирович 40-02740

Хазиахметова Регина Ринфилевна 40-02688

Яруллин Альберт Рамилевич 40-02147

Зайнутдинов Айдар Рустемович 40-02718

Бобокулова Камила Рафаэлевна 40-01743

Закарова Ильнара Ильсуровна 40-02643

Петров Роман Сергеевич 40-02375

Бармина Екатерина Юрьевна 40-02417

Сиразиев Ислам Зуфярович 40-01174

Полянская Валерия Владиславовна 40-02411

Нуриева Эльвина Ильдаровна 40-01494

Ермишина Анастасия Алексеевна 40-01539

Сагдеев Рузаль Рамисович 40-02439

Хазияхметова Аида Анасовна 40-02477

Насырджанов Азат Ришатович 40-02354

Медетов Медет Асретович 40-02551

Валиева Лиана Рустемовна 40-02572



1 68

2 60

3 70

4 76

5 60

6 60

7 67

8 60

9 56

10 56

11 56

12 55

13 64

14 61

15 48

16 80

17 60

18 68

19 68

20 64

21 60

22 56

23 52

24 60

25 56

26 78

27 73

28 64

29 68

30 56

31 76

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 60

2 60

3 72

4 64

5 70

6 72

7 56

8 75

9 64

10 68

11 58

12 72

13 70

14 73

15 72

16 56

17 60

18 65

19 64

20 68

21 69

22 48

23 71

24 72

25 72

26 52

Муллаянова Регина Ильнуровна 40-00587

Садыков Айдар Ренатович 40-01049

Галеева Адиля Радиковна 40-02671

Гайфулин Вадим Артурович 40-01100

Галяутдинов Фаиль Фанисович 40-02780

Валиулина Алина Олеговна 40-02840

Низамиева Элина Руслановна 40-03120

Самигуллина Эльвира Маратовна 40-00375

Ценев Максим Валерьевич 40-03172

Хуснутдинова Валерия Вячеславовна 40-03167

Япеев Эрик Эдуардович 40-01230

Хусаинова Даяна Мерабиевна 40-03067

Старков Сергей Сергеевич 40-03077

Мифтахов Тимур Саматович 40-03086

Белова Лия Алексеевна 40-03068

Дерюшева Кристина Алексеевна 40-03108

Петров Илья Михайлович 40-02467

Код абитуриента

Мелешко Даниил Олегович 40-03091

№ 

п.п.
Фамилия и инициалы Оценки

40-01283

Тарханов Булат Ниязович 40-00462

Булычева Анастасия Сергеевна 40-02635

Абдрахманов Алмаз Ильшатович 40-02629

40-01961

Горелов Игорь Алексеевич 40-01041

Вахитова Алина Мавлютовна 40-01393

Афанасьева Алена Николаевна 40-02623

Фазлиев Даниял Ильнарович 40-02053

Комарова Ксения Олеговна

Ахметшин Рамиль Ленарович 40-03044

Дата 11.07.2018

Зайнитдинова Лиана Ильшатовна 40-03054

Рахмонов Умид Маджидович 40-00177

Билалова Ралина Равилевна 40-00389

Миронов Александр Юрьевич

Щербаков Филипп Вячеславович 40-03424

Файзова Альбина Илдаровна 40-03544

Захарова Карина Сергеевна 40-01023

Зиятдинова Лейсан Альбертовна 40-03307

Ибрагимова Диана Фаридовна

Козлова Татьяна Николаевна 40-03435

Левкин Игорь Владиславович

40-03460

40-03442

Сибгатуллин Азат Айдарович 40-00090

Сулейманов Гасан Магаммедалиевич 40-03363

Епифонова Илона Дмитриевна 40-03331

Каримуллин Ленар Ринатович 40-03693

Шайхутдинова Гульзара Рашатовна 40-00553

Дата 12.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Акулин Максим Андреевич 40-00922

Бедакова Екатерина Евгеньевна

Бочкова Анастасия Андреевна

40-03455

Глухова Регина Александровна 40-03329

Егорова Кристина Александровна 40-03490

Кульчицкая Анастасия Алексеевна 40-02223

40-03380

Митрофанова Анастасия Алексеевна 40-03347

40-03568

Нургалеева Альбина Маратовна 40-03682

Набиуллина Эльвира Фаизовна 40-03445

Непомнящих Кристина Андреевна

Прокудина Полина Александровна 40-03348

Салахова Альмира Дмитриевна 40-03382

Сучкова Александра Дмитриевна 40-03495

Сафарова Камилла Фаридовна 40-03504



№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 51

2 88

3 73

4 58

5 80

6 75

7 60

8 55

9 63

10 61

11 48

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 67

2 58

3 66

4 57

5 51

6 55

7 57

8 82

9 68

10 71

11 60

12 67

13 72

14 46

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 59

2 63

3 72

4 65

5 75

6 61

7 57

8 49

9 66

10 49

11 66

12 56

13 60

14 64

15 66

16 70

17 40

18 57

19 57

Шайхутдинова Диана Равилевна 40-00108

Шакиров Артур Альбертович 40-03731

Шарафиева Миляуша Радиковна 40-03635

Файзова Альбина Илдаровна 40-03544

Фатихова Алия Дамировна 40-03093

Хамидуллин Эрик Айдарович 40-03446

Салахова Альмира Дмитриевна 40-03382

Самигуллина Эльвира Маратовна 40-00375

Удникова Дарья Олеговна 40-03746

Можжевелова Наталья Алексеевна 40-03694

Непомнящих Кристина Андреевна 40-03568

Павлова Наталия Ивановна 40-03411

Галимзянова Эльвина Рафисовна 40-03437

Давлетшина Галина Амировна 40-00388

Мифтахова Юлия Фаатовна 40-03477

Беспалова Ксения Николаевна 40-01442

Валеева Лиана Ильсуровна 40-02628

Галимзянова Алина Зульфатовна 40-03505

Результаты вступительных испытаний

Русский язык(Тестирование)
Дата 13.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Бариева Зарина Амировна 40-03626

Валиева Айсылу Раушановна 40-03258

Валиуллин Ильназ Ниязович 40-03230

40-03241Назмиева Лейсан Ильсуровна

Мухамеджанов Динар Ринатович 40-03168

Результаты вступительных испытаний

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Дата 11.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Ахмедов Тимур Ильнурович 40-01668

40-03249

Дата 12.07.2018

Бусова Арина Александровна 40-01421

Газизова Дарина Рамилевна 40-01402

Ларионова Кристина Ивановна 40-02184

Павлов Алексей Евгеньевич 40-03234

Семенов Данил Андреевич 40-03255

Николаева Ксения Сергеевна 40-03242

Галимов Али Айратович 40-03224

Ковалева Алина Юрьевна 40-03244

Вазиева Эльвира Халиловна 40-03254

Борцова Дарья Алексеевна 40-03246

Кузьмичева Елена Игоревна 40-03237

Мухаметшин Раиль Рамилевич 40-02902

Водоватова Анастасия Константиновна 40-01835

40-00407

Хайруллин Рафаэль Гумерович 40-03026

Субботина Лия Сергеевна 40-03260

Сыскетова Алёна Васильевна 40-02158

ФИО Код абитуриента

Хамидуллина Алия Альбертовна

Хасанова Карина Ильдаровна 40-03248

Фассахов Ильгизар Маликович 40-03223

Хабибуллина Аделина Рафиковна



№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 60

2 60

3 76

4 60

5 60

6 64

7 76

8 48

9 75

10 52

11 56

12 56

13 52

14 60

15 53

16 56

17 64

18 79

19 72

20 76

21 64

22 84

23 52

24 60

25 52

26 56

27 56

28 52

29 55

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 57

2 55

3 54

4 64

5 72

6 70

7 68

8 75

9 73

10 68

11 71

12 71

13 72

14 68

15 72

16 81

17 72

18 74

19 54

20 67

21 64

22 88

23 59

24 80

25 70

26 80

Яруллин Ислам Рустамович 40-03793

Результаты вступительных испытаний

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

Дата 16.07.2018

Шайхутдинова Алина Алмазовна 40-03501

Шалимова Ангелина Павловна 40-03754

Шунин Евгений Викторович 40-03270

Николаева Татьяна Вячеславовна 40-03659

Павлов Иван Сергеевич 40-03886

Соколова Анастасия Алексеевна 40-03756

Махубрахманова Эльмира Ренатовна 40-02625

Мингазова Аделя Ленаровна 40-03866

Николаев Егор Александрович 40-03704

Лысова Раиса Владимировна 40-03780

Маракина Анастасия Радиковна 40-03292

Мартынов Константин Александрович 40-03541

Кобзарев Кирилл Александрович 40-03123

Кожевникова Виктория Олеговна 40-01543

Лаврова Антонина Григорьевна 40-03663

Зайнуллина Алина Асановна 40-00767

Зайнуллина Лилия Айдаровна 40-03654

Качаев Тимербулат Вилевич 40-03792

Витоль Даниил Леонидович 40-03795

Даминова Диана Фаритовна 40-02622

Егорова Наталья Георгиевна 40-03627

Варламова Анжелика Александровна 40-00860

Васина Екатерина Николаевна 40-01367

Веселова Екатерина Викторовна 40-02489

Бадрутдинов Рушан Рустемович 40-03728

Битяков Михаил Васильевич 40-03546

Богомолова Дарья Викторовна 40-03861

Результаты вступительных испытаний

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

Дата 13.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Андреева Ольга Павловна 40-03806

ФИО Код абитуриента

Абайдулов Амаль Фергатович 40-01159

Абдуллина Алия Ильмировна 40-02544

Алекберли Джавид Низами оглы 40-02524

Антонова Анастасия Дмитриевна 40-01362

Вафина Альбина Замиловна 40-02315

Водоватова Анастасия Константиновна 40-01835

Гаязова Зиля Альбертовна 40-02725

Демахина Екатерина Андреевна 40-02259

Додосова Дарья Сергеевна 40-04044

Залялиев Айдар Анасович 40-01340

Камалетдинова Эсмира Фаритовна 40-00360

Латыпов Булат Ленарович 40-01215

Лифанов Антон Павлович 40-03625

Лукин Андрей Петрович 40-01122

Малыйкин Тимур Андреевич 40-04001

Мингалимова Эльвира Ильшатовна 40-02133

Мичурин Дмитрий Сергеевич 40-02389

Никитина Валентина Игоревна 40-01411

Орлова Александра Александровна 40-01692

Сафина Алина Иванова 40-00981

Тавабилов Руслан Рамилевич 40-04049

Харитонов Сергей Николаевич 40-03942

Черняев Денис Евгеньевич 40-01189

Шамсутдинова Регина Руслановна 40-02317

Юнусова Эльвира Робертовна 40-00862

Яруллина Гульназ Ильдаровна 40-00833



№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 65

2 53

3 66

4 53

5 54

6 53

7 51

8 44

9 51

10 70

11 62

12 42

13 68

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 58

2 58

3 77

4 46

5 68

6 71

7 62

8 71

9 56

10 74

11 86

12 67

13 61

14 73

15 83

16 46

17 73

18 73

19 60

20 58

21 73

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 74

2 69

3 75

4 69

5 67

6 58

7 71

8 74

9 69

10 58

11 74

12 63

13 60

14 64

15 78

Результаты вступительных испытаний

Дата 17.07.2018

Семенов Данил Андреевич 40-03255

Хабибуллина Аделина Рафиковна 40-00407

Мухаметшин Раиль Рамилевич 40-02902

Назмиева Лейсан Ильсуровна 40-03241

Павлова Наталия Ивановна 40-03411

Лямин Артём Константинович 40-03948

Мифтахова Юлия Фаатовна 40-03477

Мухаметдинов Рифат Ринатович 40-03928

Исмагилов Динар Илдарович 40-04070

Ковалева Алина Юрьевна 40-03244

Ларионова Кристина Ивановна 40-02184

Бариева Зарина Амировна 40-03626

Борцова Дарья Алексеевна 40-03246

Васильева Ирина Владимировна 40-04265

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Ахмедов Тимур Ильнурович 40-01668

Андреева Екатерина Николаевна 40-03924

Математика(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

ФИО Код абитуриента

Борцова Дарья Алексеевна 40-03246

Ковалева Алина Юрьевна 40-03244

Ларионова Кристина Ивановна 40-02184

Лямин Артём Константинович 40-03948

Мифтахова Юлия Фаатовна 40-03477

40-03446

Мухаметдинов Рифат Ринатович 40-03928

Назмиева Лейсан Ильсуровна 40-03241

Павлова Наталия Ивановна 40-03411

Хамидуллина Алия Альбертовна 40-03249

Хасанова Карина Ильдаровна 40-03248

Обществознание(Тестирование)

Семенов Данил Андреевич 40-03255

Хабибуллина Аделина Рафиковна 40-00407

Хамидуллин Эрик Айдарович

Вазиева Эльвира Халиловна 40-03254

Валеева Гулия Тагировна 40-03240

Валиуллин Ильназ Ниязович 40-03230

Галимзянова Алина Зульфатовна 40-03505

Галимзянова Эльвина Рафисовна 40-03437

Галимов Али Айратович 40-03224

Кузьмичева Елена Игоревна 40-03237

Можжевелова Наталья Алексеевна 40-03694

Мухаметшин Раиль Рамилевич 40-02902

Николаева Ксения Сергеевна 40-03242

Павлов Алексей Евгеньевич 40-03234

Петрова Кристина Юрьевна 40-03430

Салимзянова Диляра Эдуардовна 40-03606

Удникова Дарья Олеговна 40-03746

Фассахов Ильгизар Маликович 40-03223

Юлдашбаева Виктория Вильевна 40-03690

Юрок Полина Сергеевна 40-03951

Федотова Татьяна Анатольевна 40-03574

Хайруллин Рафаэль Гумерович 40-03026

Шарафиева Миляуша Радиковна 40-03635



16 62

17 46

18 65

19 80

20 76

21 62

22 55

23 64

24 77

25 72

26 65

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 62

2 60

3 65

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

2 68

3 48

4 68

5 68

6 60

7 67

8 75

9 64

10 64

11 56

12 52

13 79

14 77

15 61

16 60

17 92

18 70

19 65

20 64

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

2 57

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 70

2 76

3 71

4 63

5 76

6 63

7 64

8 74

9 63

10

11 76

12 78

13 68

14 78

Вазиева Эльвира Халиловна 40-03254

Хайруллин Рафаэль Гумерович 40-03026

Яковлева Виктория Юрьевна 40-04406

История(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Галиуллина Лейсан Рашатовна 40-04363

Очилова Диана Нумоновна 40-03235

Ширков Кирилл Викторович 40-03987

Хусаинова Зарина Алмазовна 40-04186

Янов Дамир Шамильевич 40-04191

Габтунурова Гульназ Фанисовна 40-04299

Крупнова Анастасия Алексеевна 40-02422

Романенко Анастасия Владимировна 40-04100

Садыков Артур Ильдарович 40-03629

Ермолаева Алина Рустемовна 40-03334

Кайгермазов Расул Султанович 40-04243

Киликаева Анастасия Андреевна 40-04237

Галимзянова Аделина Айдаровна 40-02564

Гильманшин Айдар Рамилевич 40-02712

Емельянова Эльвина Андреевна 40-04289

Ахметшина Айгуль Айратовна 40-03939

Волкова Алёна Андреевна 40-04127

Галиев Нияз Маратович 40-00063

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Абросимов Адель Витальевич 40-04081

Камалетдинова Эсмира Фаритовна 40-00360

Лифанов Антон Павлович 40-03625

Юсупова Алина Альфредовна 40-00449

Шайхутдинова Диана Равилевна 40-00108

Русский язык(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Сыскетова Алёна Васильевна 40-02158

Файзова Альбина Илдаровна 40-03544

Харитонов Сергей Николаевич 40-03942

Ясинский Роман Валерьевич 40-04140

Водоватова Анастасия Константиновна 40-01835

Самигуллина Эльвира Маратовна 40-00375

Хамидуллина Алия Альбертовна 40-03249

Хасанова Карина Ильдаровна 40-03248

Шакиров Артур Альбертович 40-03731

Хамидуллин Эрик Айдарович 40-03446

Обществознание(Тестирование)

Дата 18.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Абгаджава Айдар Бесланович 40-04410

Валеева Лиана Ильсуровна 40-02628

Волкова Алёна Андреевна 40-04127

Камалетдинова Эсмира Фаритовна 40-00360

Киликаева Анастасия Андреевна 40-04237

Лифанов Антон Павлович 40-03625

Непомнящих Кристина Андреевна 40-03568

40-00449

Очилова Диана Нумоновна 40-03235

Салахова Альмира Дмитриевна 40-03382

Субботина Лия Сергеевна 40-03260

Янов Дамир Шамильевич 40-04191

Фатихова Алия Дамировна 40-03093

Фаттахова Руфина Львовна 40-04510

Юсупова Алина Альфредовна



№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 62

2 68

3 50

4 55

5 65

6 68

7 50

8 70

9 71

10 38

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

2 60

3 80

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 55

2 57

3 64

4 53

5 65

6 46

7 56

8 79

9 45

10 61

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 54

2 68

3 71

4 68

5 80

6 71

7 64

8 70

9 54

10 55

11 88

12 59

13 74

14 59

15 53

16 80

17 68

18 72

19 61

20 54

21 70

22 72

23 68

24 59

25 53

26 57

27 54

28 54

29 75Логинов Владимир Александрович 40-03569

Колесников Георгий Артемович 40-04686

Косова Инна Анатольевна 40-03976

Курмаева Малика Анваровна 40-01247

Калимуллина Лилия Айратовна 40-04088

Киселева Анастасия Владимировна 40-02256

Коваленко Валерия Александровна 40-01915

Зиганшина Диана Динаровна 40-04662

Зинин Сергей Валерьевич 40-02195

Иванов Никита Дмитриевич 40-03423

Данилова Ксения Александровна 40-03393

Даньшина Татьяна Дмитриевна 40-02497

Жегалина Елизавета Юрьевна 40-02801

Гафуров Ильсувер Ахатович 40-01376

Гиздатуллина Ариана Эльшановна 40-02977

Давлетшина Гелюса Рашитовна 40-02120

Вафина Зилия Рустемовна 40-02230

Веселова Евгения Витальевна 40-00595

Галин Ильяс Василевич 40-03634

Аюкова Дарья Александровна 40-02999

Булатова Алсу Раушановна 40-01803

Бурде Ксения Александровна 40-04454

Аракелян Альбина Акоповна 40-01117

Асанов Марсель Маратович 40-04043

Ахмадуллин Ильнар Искандарович 40-04642

Авдеева Ирина Евгеньевна 40-04592

Анеева Софья Геннадьевна 40-02799

Антонова Дарья Дмитриевна 40-01363

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

Дата 19.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Абдрахманова Алина Рамисовна 40-02349

Русский язык(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Андреева Екатерина Николаевна 40-03924

Васильева Ирина Владимировна 40-04265

Исмагилов Динар Илдарович 40-04070

Лямин Артём Константинович 40-03948

Мухаметдинов Рифат Ринатович 40-03928

Петрова Кристина Юрьевна 40-03430

Салимзянова Диляра Эдуардовна 40-03606

Федотова Татьяна Анатольевна 40-03574

Юлдашбаева Виктория Вильевна 40-03690

40-04512

Юрок Полина Сергеевна 40-03951

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Математика(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Акылбекова Эльмира Кайратовна 40-03934

Ахметгареева Кристина Артёмовна 40-04515

Курбанбаев Акмал Бахтиёрович 40-02391

Минуллина Элина Кирилловна

Ахмедов Тимур Ильнурович 40-01668

Бариева Зарина Амировна 40-03626

Бусова Арина Александровна 40-01421

Валиева Айсылу Раушановна 40-03258

Газизова Дарина Рамилевна 40-01402

Давлетшина Галина Амировна 40-00388

Мухамеджанов Динар Ринатович 40-03168

Хасанов Эмиль Марселевич 40-04319

Ясинский Роман Валерьевич 40-04140



30 64

31 72

32 55

33 60

34 74

35 70

36 57

37 76

38 67

39 72

40 63

41 73

42 68

43 68

44 64

45 72

46 80

47 55

48 72

49 54

50 80

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 55

2 66

3 44

4 55

5 46

6 56

7 54

8 46

9 45

10 68

11 62

12 53

13 62

14 44

15 51

16 70

17 44

18 61

19 79

20 42

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 70

2 60

3 64

4 54

5 61

6 48

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 74

2 78

3 54

4 65

5 60

6 59

7 61

8 78

9 61

10 56Швец Анастасия Сергеевна 40-02973

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Спасова Екатерина Сергеевна 40-02275

Субботина Лия Сергеевна 40-03260

Сулбаева Надежда Валерьевна 40-04674

Муллагалеева Алеся Руслановна 40-04024

Петрова Екатерина Сергеевна 40-01398

Семенов Родион Максимович 40-04655

Ахмеров Камиль Шамилевич 40-01953

Вострикова Алена Сергеевна 40-00182

Зиатдинова Элина Анваровна 40-03059

Ямилов Нияз Абдуллович 40-04139

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Газизова Дарина Рамилевна 40-01402

Давлетшина Галина Амировна 40-00388

Мухамеджанов Динар Ринатович 40-03168

ФИО Код абитуриента

Бусова Арина Александровна 40-01421

Валиева Айсылу Раушановна 40-03258

Шакиров Артур Альбертович 40-03731

Шарафиева Миляуша Радиковна 40-03635

Биология(Тестирование)

Удникова Дарья Олеговна 40-03746

Фассахов Ильгизар Маликович 40-03223

Фатихова Алия Дамировна 40-03093

Николаева Ксения Сергеевна 40-03242

Павлов Алексей Евгеньевич 40-03234

Сабирова Лилия Ильгизовна 40-04019

Кузьмичева Елена Игоревна 40-03237

Можжевелова Наталья Алексеевна 40-03694

Мухаметшин Раиль Рамилевич 40-02902

Галимов Али Айратович 40-03224

Гурьянова Карина Юрьевна 40-04153

Иксанов Ильназ Марселевич 40-03354

Валиуллин Ильназ Ниязович 40-03230

Галимзянова Алина Зульфатовна 40-03505

Галимзянова Эльвина Рафисовна 40-03437

Абульханова Регина Маратовна 40-04594

Беспалова Ксения Николаевна 40-01442

Валеева Лиана Ильсуровна 40-02628

Якупова Диляра Марселевна 40-00612

Математика(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Шамсутдинова Екатерина Маратовна 40-02081

Шамсутдинова Майя Александровна 40-02234

Юнусов Арслан Тагирович 40-01150

Ханафиева Алия Рамилевна 40-00716

Шайхуллина Ленара Рамзилевна 40-02400

Шамсутдинов Данил Ришатович 40-02281

Суворов Александр Андреевич 40-01311

Фазлиева Резеда Расимовна 40-02914

Фаттахова Руфина Львовна 40-04510

Салахиева Эндже Раисовна 40-04572

Салихзянова Эльвина Фаритовна 40-04665

Спирягина Екатерина Дмитриевна 40-03407

Простаков Станислав Андреевич 40-02289

Рузаев Константин Михайлович 40-00985

Саидов Басир Тайгомуродович 40-04767

Мысин Артем Александрович 40-03523

Никитин Роман Михайлович 40-04693

Новоселова Виктория Александровна 40-03524

Мальцева Надежда Михайловна 40-01405

Мухаметова Алина Ильдусовна 40-04620



№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 60

2 49

3 57

4 61

5 49

6 59

7 75

8 66

9 63

10 70

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 66

2 73

3 61

4 60

5 48

6 67

7 66

8 63

9 84

10 60

11 60

12 72

13 60

14 73

15 58

16 55

17 63

18 60

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 66

2 71

3 71

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 83

2 55

3 73

4 67

5 62

6 57

7 65

8 76

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 63

2 70

3 75

4 64

5 64

6 81

7 74

Ясинский Роман Валерьевич 40-04140

Фаттахова Руфина Львовна 40-04510

Хасанов Эмиль Марселевич 40-04319

Янов Дамир Шамильевич 40-04191

Волкова Алёна Андреевна 40-04127

Киликаева Анастасия Андреевна 40-04237

Очилова Диана Нумоновна 40-03235

Абгаджава Айдар Бесланович 40-04410

Акылбекова Эльмира Кайратовна 40-03934

Валеева Гулия Тагировна 40-03240

ФИО Код абитуриента

Ахмеров Камиль Шамилевич 40-01953

Борисова Ольга Юрьевна 40-03525

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

Дата 20.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Ахматдинова Алсу Фанзилевна 40-04494

Ефремова Дарья Дмитриевна 40-03125

Заитов Камиль Зуфарович 40-03587

Васильев Сергей Владиславович 40-02194

Вострикова Алена Сергеевна 40-00182

Гарипов Денис Илдарович 40-04798

Кашапова Алсу Рафиковна 40-04813

Колганов Владислав Дмитриевич 40-04832

Кузнецов Илья Альбертович 40-04663

Сафиуллин Альберт Фаридович 40-02742

Файзиев Азат Радисович 40-00539

Сагитова Анна Евгеньевна 40-04681

Салахов Ренат Рамилевич 40-02358

Самаркина Мария Александровна 40-01628

40-03354

Яруллина Дина Асхатовна 40-01814

Ясонов Сергей Сергеевич 40-03778

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Муллагалеева Алеся Руслановна 40-04024

История(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

ФИО Код абитуриента

Гурьянова Карина Юрьевна 40-04153

Иксанов Ильназ Марселевич

Васильева Ирина Владимировна 40-04265

Зиатдинова Элина Анваровна 40-03059

Петрова Екатерина Сергеевна 40-01398

Юлдашбаева Виктория Вильевна 40-03690

Юрок Полина Сергеевна 40-03951

Петрова Кристина Юрьевна 40-03430

Семенов Родион Максимович 40-04655

Федотова Татьяна Анатольевна 40-03574

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Дата 23.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Ахмеров Камиль Шамилевич 40-01953

Вострикова Алена Сергеевна 40-00182

Петрова Екатерина Сергеевна 40-01398

Сабирова Лилия Ильгизовна 40-04019

Семенов Родион Максимович 40-04655

Спасова Екатерина Сергеевна 40-02275

Сулбаева Надежда Валерьевна 40-04674

Обществознание(Тестирование)



№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 87

2 52

3 95

4 61

5 74

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 71

2 56

3 64

4 71

5 59

6 64

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 75

2 70

3 69

4 76

5 77

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 64

2 66

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 92

2 95

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 80

2 69

3 76

4 70

5 61

6 69

7 72

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 88

2 73

3 69

4 76

5 76

6 61

7 69

8 52

9 76

10 56

11 76

12 72

13 68

Миначева Луиза Радиковна 40-05107

Назипова Эльвина Фидановна 40-05014

Каримова Регина Руслановна 40-05096

Карташова Елизавета Романовна 40-04463

Кулаков Даниил Валерьевич 40-05072

Ибрагимова Айгуль Ильмировна 40-05005

Игнатьев Дмитрий Евгеньевич 40-04955

Камалетдинова Диана Шамилевна 40-05027

Буркеева Наталья Николаевна 40-05033

Васягина Ксения Витальевна 40-01784

Ганиева Алина Андреевна 40-03857

ФИО Код абитуриента

Ахмедзянова Карина Маратовна 40-02023

Баширова Галия Ильнуровна 40-04318

Чуркина Ксения Евгеньевна 40-04804

Швец Анастасия Сергеевна 40-02973

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

Зиатдинова Элина Анваровна 40-03059

Исамов Джахонгир Даниёрович 40-04960

Муллакаева Карина Альбертовна 40-04743

ФИО Код абитуриента

Балышева Анастасия Алексеевна 40-04757

Галиуллин Вадим Евгеньевич 40-04926

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Сулбаева Надежда Валерьевна 40-04674

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Код абитуриента

Муллагалеева Алеся Руслановна 40-04024

Гаязова Камилла Шамилевна 40-05075

Замалеев Булат Маратович 40-04999

40-03354

ФИО Код абитуриента

Брундуков Шамиль Эдуардович 40-04927

Мухаметшин Раиль Рамилевич 40-02902

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Галиуллин Вадим Евгеньевич 40-04926

Гурьянова Карина Юрьевна 40-04153

Иксанов Ильназ Марселевич

40-04852

Балышева Анастасия Алексеевна 40-04757

Исамов Джахонгир Даниёрович 40-04960

Кильдюшев Виктор Дмитриевич 40-04889

История(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Андреева Екатерина Николаевна 40-03924

Муллакаева Карина Альбертовна 40-04743

Старкова Алена Олеговна 40-04986

Шагалиев Ильсаф Ильнурович

Салимзянова Диляра Эдуардовна 40-03606

Субботина Лия Сергеевна 40-03260

Чуркина Ксения Евгеньевна 40-04804

Швец Анастасия Сергеевна 40-02973

Математика(Тестирование)

Дата 24.07.2018

ФИО



14 52

15 76

16 65

17 56

18 75

19 68

20 73

21 67

22 62

23 72

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 59

2 58

3 63

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 65

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 65

2 64

3 81

4 77

5 70

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 60

2 60

3 60

4 76

5 68

6 72

7 65

8 68

9 64

10 62

11 76

12 68

13 72

14 60

15 65

16 64

17 68

18 71

19 77

20 72

21 61

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 70

2 80

3 83

4 81

5 87

6 73

Мухутдинова Альбина Камиловна 40-05328

Павлов Игорь Владимирович 40-03770

Парфирьева Анна Владиславовна 40-01717

Минтагиров Айдар Азатович 40-04136

Мухамадиева Диана Мансуровна 40-03579

Мухаметзянова Алия Искандеровна 40-05137

Фасхиева Рамзия Фанисовна 40-02709

Хлопотова Яна Игоревна 40-05034

Чупахин Степан Сергеевич 40-05087

Солодова Ксения Александровна 40-02233

Спасова Екатерина Сергеевна 40-02275

Тимрякова Елизавета Николаевна 40-05054

Сабирзянова Эндже Фирдусовна 40-01480

Салихова Динара Маратовна 40-05166

Селиванова Ксения Юрьевна 40-01074

Романов Никита Анатольевич 40-04996

Дата 25.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Брундуков Шамиль Эдуардович 40-04927

ФИО Код абитуриента

Галиуллин Вадим Евгеньевич

Математика(Тестирование)

ФИО

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Код абитуриента

40-02288

Захаров Алексей Дмитриевич 40-05309

Пестерев Константин Геннадиевич 40-05256

Гаязова Камилла Шамилевна 40-05075

Замалеев Булат Маратович 40-04999

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

Гаврилова Анастасия Вячеславовна 40-05247

40-04926

Обществознание(Тестирование)

Хомутинин Никита Максимович 40-05299

Код абитуриента

Ахметханова Лейсан Жаудатовна 40-01071

Заппарова Алина Фуатовна

Ачылов Гуванч 40-05234

Балышева Анастасия Алексеевна 40-04757

Исамов Джахонгир Даниёрович 40-04960

Муллакаева Карина Альбертовна 40-04743

Чуркина Ксения Евгеньевна 40-04804

Амиров Алексей Вадимович 40-00023

ФИО

Валиев Азат Альбертвич 40-03863

Гайнутдинов Динар Линарович 40-03996

Гизутдинов Алмаз Исфанович 40-05225

Ершова Любовь Александровна 40-05021

Залялутдинова Наиля Рафаилевна 40-04390

Ибрагимова Диана Альфретовна 40-02222

Исрафилова Алина Фидаэлевна 40-04805

Каримуллина Гулина Масхутовна 40-00162

Мухамадиев Ботур Туйчибоевич 40-04499

Хорьяков Артем Данилович 40-03552

Константинова Алёна Валерьевна 40-03057

Круглов Николай Александрович 40-05184

Медова Вероника Михайловна 40-04833

Яковлева Анна Владимировна 40-05252

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Дата 26.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента



7 82

8 72

9 73

10 74

11 52

12 63

13 78

14 61

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 68

2 80

3 72

4 88

5 84

6 68

7 76

8 76

9 72

10 76

11 84

12 60

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 82

2 75

3 73

4 76

5 76

6 69

7 52

8 57

9 48

10 58

11 47

12 64

13 55

14 71

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 68

2 72

3 71

4 80

5 76

6 77

7 79

8 81

9 74

Шарифуллин Дилюс Мазитович 40-05438

Аминов Салават Кайратович 40-05218

Ачылов Гуванч 40-05234

Муллиева Регина Айратовна 40-05439

Умутбаева Диана Ильшатовна 40-05452

Хазиев Ильнур Наилевич 40-05350

Гарипова Гузель Рамилевна 40-05340

Миронова Диана Рамилевна 40-05398

Могилева Ольга Владимировна 40-05402

ФИО Код абитуриента

Батавина Татьяна Михайловна 40-03931

Васильев Павел Викторович 40-05451

Брундуков Шамиль Эдуардович 40-04927

Гаязова Камилла Шамилевна 40-05075

Обществознание(Тестирование)

Мингалиева Айгуль Рашатовна 40-05412

Хуснутдинова Алина Дилшатовна 40-03535

Шидловская Ирина Викторовна 40-04400

Кожевников Евгений Игоревич 40-04976

Лоскутов Алексей Олегович 40-01193

Макаров Дмитрий Андреевич 40-02668

Ибрагимова Айгуль Илфатовна 40-03825

Иванов Артем Александрович 40-04351

Иващенко Юлия Александровна 40-04401

Шайхутдинов Ранель Рустемович 40-03469

Биология(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Газизуллина Миляуша Наилевна 40-02535

Галиахметова Радиля Ильфаровна 40-03511

Хидиятова Камиля Мунировна

Бурганова Гульюзем Музиповна 40-02867

40-03896

Валеев Рамиль Фидаелович 40-00040

Володюхина Тамара Алексеевна 40-03092

Газизова Ландыш Дамировна 40-04837

Ефимова Марина Геннадиевна 40-03897

Загирова Фанзия Фиргатовна

Бакиров Ильнар Радикович 40-04904

Белобородов Никита Андреевич 40-04371

40-00362

Залялова Регина Илнуровна 40-05318

ФИО Код абитуриента

Агзамова Юлия Юрьевна 40-02337

Алишева Асель Алимжановна 40-04068

Чибирева Анжела Олеговна 40-02667

Шульгина Регина Евгеньевна 40-04860

Математика(Тестирование)

Садыкова Айгуль Айратовна 40-04536

Симухин Владислав Александрович 40-04629

Соловьева Евгения Андреевна 40-00110

Рашитов Айдар Рамилович 40-05150

Обществознание(Тестирование)

Дата 27.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Батавина Татьяна Михайловна 40-03931

Васильев Павел Викторович 40-05451

Гарипова Гузель Рамилевна 40-05340

40-05438

Миронова Диана Рамилевна 40-05398

Могилева Ольга Владимировна 40-05402

Муллиева Регина Айратовна 40-05439

Умутбаева Диана Ильшатовна 40-05452

Хазиев Ильнур Наилевич 40-05350

Шарифуллин Дилюс Мазитович



№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 74

2 76

3 73

4 55

5 85

6 61

7 71

8 65

9 85

10 65

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 59

2 67

3 75

4 72

5 59

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 65

2 64

3 65

4 56

5 54

6 75

7 69

8 70

9 63

10 77

11 60

12 68

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 50

2 65

3 56

4 64

5 83

6 56

7 76

8 68

9 68

10 67

11 59

12 76

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 66

2 81

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 56

Гарипова Гузель Рамилевна 40-05340

Дата 31.07.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Арсланов Айдар Айратович

История(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Батавина Татьяна Михайловна 40-03931

Шакирьянова Айсылу Назировна 40-05674

Широков Максим Александрович 40-05293

Ямилов Нияз Абдуллович 40-04139

Назырова Динара Наильевна 40-05541

Никонов Виталий Юрьевич 40-05677

Хаертдинова Снежана Альбертовна 40-05428

Антонова Анастасия Алексеевна 40-05716

Валиев Айрат Равильевич 40-05654

Калякина Дарья Витальевна 40-05576

Абзалов Азат Ильмирович 40-02758

Айнуллина Эльза Ильхамовна 40-05482

Алави Гамаль Али Мохаммед 40-05533

ФИО Код абитуриента

Хазиев Ильнур Наилевич 40-05350

Шарифуллин Дилюс Мазитович 40-05438

40-05398

Могилева Ольга Владимировна 40-05402

Муллиева Регина Айратовна 40-05439

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

Ачылов Гуванч 40-05234

Васильев Павел Викторович

Умутбаева Диана Ильшатовна 40-05452

Имангулов Рамиль Дамирович 40-05678

Лысачкина Дарья Григорьевна 40-05594

Миронова Диана Рамилевна

Математика(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Аминов Салават Кайратович 40-05218

Дата 30.07.2018

Русский язык(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Агзамова Юлия Юрьевна 40-02337

Алишева Асель Алимжановна 40-04068

Бакиров Ильнар Радикович 40-04904

Белобородов Никита Андреевич 40-04371

Бурганова Гульюзем Музиповна 40-02867

Валеев Рамиль Фидаелович 40-00040

Володюхина Тамара Алексеевна 40-03092

Газизова Ландыш Дамировна 40-04837

Газизуллина Миляуша Наилевна 40-02535

Галиахметова Радиля Ильфаровна 40-03511

40-04400

Математика(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Данилова Юлия Александровна 40-02657

Шульгина Регина Евгеньевна 40-04860

40-05451

Замалеев Булат Маратович 40-04999

Хуснутдинова Алина Дилшатовна 40-03535

Чибирева Анжела Олеговна 40-02667

Шидловская Ирина Викторовна

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

40-01354



№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

2 71

3 75

4 65

5 66

6 85

7 88

8 90

9 75

10 63

11 74

12 67

13 75

14 82

15 63

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 68

2 88

3 80

4 72

5 80

6 56

7 68

8 80

9 76

10 68

11 76

12 64

13 72

14 64

15 64

16 72

17 76

18 68

19 68

20 60

21 68

22 84

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 77

2 66

3 66

4 61

5 52

6 64

7 71

8 71

9 72

10 64

11 64

12 68

13 60

14 64

15 73

16 73

17 70

18 73

19 80

20 65

21 80

Русский язык(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Алави Гамаль Али Мохаммед 40-05533

Батавина Татьяна Михайловна 40-03931

Валиев Айрат Равильевич 40-05654

Васильев Павел Викторович 40-05451

Гарипова Гузель Рамилевна 40-05340

Имангулов Рамиль Дамирович 40-05678

Лысачкина Дарья Григорьевна 40-05594

40-05452

Миронова Диана Рамилевна 40-05398

Могилева Ольга Владимировна 40-05402

Муллиева Регина Айратовна 40-05439

Хазиев Ильнур Наилевич 40-05350

Шарифуллин Дилюс Мазитович 40-05438

Биология(Тестирование)

Назырова Динара Наильевна 40-05541

Никонов Виталий Юрьевич 40-05677

Умутбаева Диана Ильшатовна

ФИО Код абитуриента

Агзамова Юлия Юрьевна 40-02337

Алишева Асель Алимжановна 40-04068

Бакиров Ильнар Радикович 40-04904

Белобородов Никита Андреевич 40-04371

Бурганова Гульюзем Музиповна 40-02867

Валеев Рамиль Фидаелович 40-00040

Володюхина Тамара Алексеевна 40-03092

Газизова Ландыш Дамировна 40-04837

Газизуллина Миляуша Наилевна 40-02535

Галиахметова Радиля Ильфаровна 40-03511

Минтагиров Айдар Азатович 40-04136

Мухамадиева Диана Мансуровна 40-03579

Мухаметзянова Алия Искандеровна 40-05137

Мухутдинова Альбина Камиловна 40-05328

40-00110

Павлов Игорь Владимирович 40-03770

Парфирьева Анна Владиславовна 40-01717

Рашитов Айдар Рамилович 40-05150

Чибирева Анжела Олеговна 40-02667

Шульгина Регина Евгеньевна 40-04860

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Садыкова Айгуль Айратовна 40-04536

Симухин Владислав Александрович 40-04629

Соловьева Евгения Андреевна

ФИО Код абитуриента

Вяльшина Айгуль Мансуровна 40-02463

Гатауллин Руслан Рушанович 40-05500

Гатауллина Эльвира Эдуардовна 40-05729

Данилова Юлия Александровна 40-02657

Ефимова Марина Геннадиевна 40-03897

Загирова Фанзия Фиргатовна 40-00362

Залялова Регина Илнуровна 40-05318

Ибрагимова Айгуль Илфатовна 40-03825

Иванов Артем Александрович 40-04351

Иващенко Юлия Александровна 40-04401

Кожевников Евгений Игоревич 40-04976

Лоскутов Алексей Олегович 40-01193

Макаров Дмитрий Андреевич 40-02668

Мингалиева Айгуль Рашатовна 40-05412

Мокшина Полина Вячеславовна 40-05694

Насирдинов Сардорбек Бурибой угли 40-05644

Тухватуллин Алмаз Шакирович 40-03219

Файзуллина Диана Эдуардовна 40-03904

Фаттаханова Ризаля Ришадовна 40-05813

Ханипов Нияз Марселевич 40-00963

Хидиятова Камиля Мунировна 40-03896



22 70

23 65

24 62

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 67

2 59

3 47

4 64

5 78

6 70

7 72

8 81

9 66

10 68

11 75

12 69

13 70

14 65

15 74

16 74

17 77

18 66

19 83

20 82

21 88

22 79

23 68

24 70

25 70

26 62

27 68

28 82

29 64

30 61

31 71

32 60

33 60

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 78

2 77

3 81

4 75

5 70

6 75

7 82

8 67

9 68

10 84

11 60

12 64

13 57

14 60

15 68

16 77

17 79

18 71

19 64

20 74

21 62

22 89

23 77

24 69

40-03469

Шидловская Ирина Викторовна 40-04400

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Хуснутдинова Алина Дилшатовна 40-03535

Шайхутдинов Ранель Рустемович

Абдрахманова Зялия Ильсуровна 40-00122

Абзалова Наиля Ильсуровна 40-04938

Алави Гамаль Али Мохаммед 40-05533

Андрейчева Анастасия Николаевна 40-05214

Анисимова Арина Сергеевна 40-01137

Антонова Таисия Сергеевна 40-03965

Багаутдинова Энже Ахметовна 40-02042

Баева Зарина Робертовна 40-04942

Валиев Айрат Равильевич 40-05654

Валиева Айгуль Раифовна 40-03908

Гайфуллина Зиля Зуфаровна 40-02773

Галимова Алия Альфатовна 40-03153

Гапсалямова Аделия Руслановна 40-04943

Даниярова Мехринсахон 40-04807

Закирова Гузель Саматовна 40-05592

Залялиева Миляуша Равилевна 40-05828

Зиганшина Алиса Вазыховна 40-02810

Имангулов Рамиль Дамирович 40-05678

Камалиева Камиля Дамировна 40-04502

Камалова Альбина Рашитовна 40-02006

Караханова Дарья Александровна 40-03261

Карипов Нияз Фирдусович 40-03256

Касимов Ильназ Раилевич 40-04923

Козлов Владлен Владимирович 40-03740

Коновалова Нина Петровна 40-03360

Костина Наталья Владимировна 40-05834

Коткова Екатерина Андреевна 40-04121

40-05677

Кравченко Карина Олеговна 40-05629

Кудрякова Надежда Сергеевна 40-04131

Куликова Надежда Викторовна 40-05688

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Магсумова Динара Айратовна 40-05744

Кутяшова Ксения Викторовна 40-04315

Назырова Динара Наильевна 40-05541

Никонов Виталий Юрьевич

Мазитова Алтын Базарбаевна 40-03448

Маргодина Александра Анатольевна 40-05830

Мартьянова Ангелина Евгеньевна 40-05222

Махмутова Алина Ильдусовна 40-02733

Мифтахова Алсу Раисовна 40-04252

Михайлова Азалия Робертовна 40-03257

Мотигуллина Зульфия Ринатовна 40-03294

Мусина Адиля Рустемовна 40-04558

Мухаметзянов Ильназ Ильсурович 40-03290

Назарова Юлия Анатольевна 40-04311

Нугуманов Ильназ Ильдарович 40-05467

Нуралиев Мухриддин Баходирович 40-00044

Овчинникова Анастасия Андреевна 40-05800

Пириев Самир 40-05675

Преснякова Анастасия Николаевна 40-02413

Режапова Ильмира Рафаильевна 40-05285

Самигуллина Адиля Рамилевна 40-02054

Сарычева Кристина Олеговна 40-03599

Сахапова Алина Ильдаровна 40-03771

Сулейманова Ирина Ренатовна 40-05652

Тагашева Валерия Радиковна 40-03486

Туктарова Алсу Ринатовна 40-04179

Утякова Гульназ Радиковна 40-00901

Дата 01.08.2018



25 77

26 70

27 82

28 72

29 73

30 76

31 67

32 66

33 69

34 84

35 79

36 66

37 61

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 56

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 68

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 48

2 53

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

2 72

3 60

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 66

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 68

2 57

3 84

4 77

5 65

6 39

7 75

8 76

9 56

10 74

Фатхрахманов Ильмир Рашитович 40-04171

Хакимуллина Гулия Айратовна 40-01994

Хакимуллина Эльмира Айратовна 40-02096

Халилова Зарина Наилевна 40-03330

Шавалеева Алина Ильдусовна 40-04011

Шагапова Гузель Ильнуровна 40-02073

Шакирова Аделя Раифовна 40-03320

Шакирова Нурфия Гусмановна 40-02278

Шамсутдинова Айгуль Адгамовна 40-05882

Шаронов Филипп Витальевич 40-05505

Юркаева Гузелия Дамировна 40-04638

Юсупова Розалия Наилевна 40-04051

Яруллина Диана Сергеевна 40-04452

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Чернов Лев Николаевич 40-05833

Биология(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Лысачкина Дарья Григорьевна 40-05594

Чернов Лев Николаевич 40-05833

Русский язык(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Куликова Надежда Викторовна 40-05688

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Ахматнурова Карина Ринафовна 40-06032

Биология(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Балашов Данил Сергеевич 40-05958

ФИО Код абитуриента

Тагойбеков Аминджон Сулаймонович 40-05948

Математика(Тестирование)

Гаязов Эмиль Рамилевич 40-05338

Глухова Анастасия Александровна 40-05985

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Абдуллина Илсояр Миннегалиевна 40-03281

Анварова Аделя Маратовна 40-03251

Афанасьева Екатерина Николаевна 40-03650

Ахметвалиева Гулия Рифкатовна 40-03553

Багавиева Ильсина Хамбаловна 40-04812

Багров Руслан Николаевич 40-01974

Биктимерова Гузель Мансуровна 40-02713

Газизуллина Лейла Рустамовна 40-03252

Гайнутдинов Булат Игоревич 40-05083

Гайфутдинова Зиля Алмазовна 40-05531

Дата 02.08.2018



11 48

12 74

13 60

14 79

15 65

16 61

17 73

18 66

19 53

20 56

21 75

22 61

23 69

24 76

25 44

26 64

27 58

28 55

29 65

30 86

31 75

32 68

33 69

34 63

35 69

36 84

37 63

38 58

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 80

2 80

3 89

4 61

5 69

6 75

7 69

8 88

9 49

10 70

11 85

12 72

13 63

14 73

15 60

16 55

17 50

18 58

Галиуллина Айгуль Фаритовна 40-03209

Герасимова Анастасия Александровна 40-03250

Заитов Харис Маратович 40-01537

Закирова Фирюза Рамилевна 40-00768

Заляева Эльвина Мавлетовна 40-02634

Каймаков Айнур Ахтямович 40-03073

Камалиев Салават Рамилевич 40-02210

Каримова Зарина Азатовна 40-05920

Картапова Мария Александровна 40-02864

Кувшинская Марина Владимировна 40-03239

Мазаева Валентина Александровна 40-05179

Мигушина Людмила Сергеевна 40-05202

Мишоев Баходир Маматхонович 40-05587

Николашин Дмитрий Алексеевич 40-03225

Нуруллина Гульгена Сялимовна 40-04521

Сагутдинова Алиня Рифгатовна 40-03559

Саляхова Яна Анатольевна 40-04488

Трунова Алёна Алексеевна 40-04250

Усманова Зиля Азатовна 40-05761

Фаритова Ангелина Ильсуровна 40-03253

Фомин Дмитрий Сергеевич 40-03236

Хабриев Расим Дамирович 40-02208

Хаммадеева Аниса Анасовна 40-03231

Хисамиев Марат Айратович 40-03858

Шайхутдинов Булат Магсумович 40-05540

Шакиров Ильдар Рафисович 40-03198

Шакирова Лейля Шамилевна 40-04688

Юсупова Диана Муродовна 40-03800

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Гизутдинов Алмаз Исфанович 40-05225

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Ахматнурова Карина Ринафовна 40-06032

Математика(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Авхадиева Камиля Радиковна 40-04493

Русский язык(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Гизутдинов Алмаз Исфанович 40-05225

Адельшин Эльдар Рафаэлевич 40-05043

Андронова Ксения Сергеевна 40-01256

Артемьева Мария Сергеевна 40-01269

Бадртдинова Гульназ Рашатовна 40-03456

Березовская Светлана Валерьевна 40-02764

Васильева Алена Олеговна 40-03349

Гайсин Ильнур Ильдарович 40-03319

Галиахметов Эмиль Рифатович 40-05446

Галимзянова Аделина Айратовна 40-05012

Гарафеева Ралина Рафаэлевна 40-05130

Гафаров Камиль Назимович 40-05306

Гришаева Анастасия Александровна 40-05473

Губайдуллина Лейля Фидаилевна 40-03313

Давлетгариев Денис Русланович 40-05458

Динмухаметов Ильяр Ильнурович 40-05734

Зайнуллина Алина Ринатовна 40-05603

Зинатуллин Тимур Ирекович 40-03765

Дата 03.08.2018



19 60

20 78

21 79

22 54

23 75

24 67

25 54

26 81

27 57

28 63

29 85

30 65

31 64

32 65

33 72

34 72

35 60

36 89

37 60

38 69

39 60

40 65

41 64

42 51

43 52

44 49

45 69

46 54

47 55

48 69

49 73

50

51 54

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 44

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 70

2 72

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 68

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

2 71

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

Дата 06.08.2018
Математика(Тестирование)

Иванова Снежана Дмитриевна 40-03845

Измайлова Регина Альбертовна 40-04441

Каримова Алина Айратовна 40-03317

Костина Ксения Александровна 40-03830

Кривенко Дмитрий Денисович 40-03768

Лазарева Ксения Александровна 40-03665

Матвеева Виктория Александровна 40-04089

Мусина Алина Салаватовна 40-05620

Мустафаев Руслан Мубаризович 40-03262

Мухаметзянов Альфер Альбертович 40-04569

Мухарлямова Гульнара Рафисовна 40-03301

Набиуллина Алсу Раисовна 40-00299

Нигматзянова Аделя Фанисовна 40-02513

Низамова Лейсан Робертовна 40-03287

Нотфуллина Диана Фазыловна 40-04580

Радченко Мария Викторовна 40-03145

Рахматуллина Алина Дамировна 40-03371

Сабиров Айдар Алмазович 40-04085

Саватеева Марина Анатольевна 40-05832

Самойленко Ангелина Евгеньевна 40-04691

Санаа Милана Орлановна 40-05591

Сафиуллин Адель Айратович 40-04582

Сибгатуллина Рания Радиковна 40-04132

Фатыхова Адиля Рамилевна 40-04087

Хайруллина Адиля Рустамовна 40-04991

Хакимова Илюса Ирековна 40-05391

Халитов Тимур Игоревич 40-05396

Хамзина Юлия Радиковна 40-04840

Хуснутдинова Камилла Ильдаровна 40-04433

Чигойа Мичо 40-03447

Шипкова Наталья Андреевна 40-04194

ФИО Код абитуриента

Куликова Надежда Викторовна 40-05688

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Шишканова Алина Евгеньевна 40-03356

Яруллина Ивилина Ильгизовна 40-03342

Математика(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Балашов Данил Сергеевич 40-05958

Тагойбеков Аминджон Сулаймонович 40-05948

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Чернов Лев Николаевич 40-05833

Биология(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Резванова Бахар Ринатовна 40-06100

Исламова Амина Салаватовна 40-06108

Шафигуллина Ильзана Халиловна 40-06045

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента



№ 

п/п
Оценка

1

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 75

2 76

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 63

2 60

3 68

4 64

5 64

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 65

2 64

3 77

4 69

5 66

6 73

7 73

8 76

9 72

10 75

11 68

12 77

13 68

14 70

15 77

16 62

17 70

18 75

19 81

20 83

21 74

22 81

23 79

24 67

25 84

26 68

27 60

28 60

29 70

30 57

31 59

32 58

33 73

34 75

35 74

36 68

37 71

38 83

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 64

2 71Резванова Бахар Ринатовна 40-06100

Математика(Тестирование)

Дата 07.08.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Балашов Данил Сергеевич 40-05958

Хайруллина Гузель Ришатовна 40-05470

Фролова Регина Александровна 40-01799

Хабибуллина Адиля Нурисламовна 40-05469

Хайруллин Динар Ильдарович 40-02624

Фазулзянов Алмаз Аскатович 40-05456

Фатыхов Равиль Рауфович 40-06196

Фатыхова Разина Рауфовна 40-06131

Тихонова Юлия Ивановна 40-05040

Уафин Ильнар Сагутдинович 40-05389

Ушакова Яна Андреевна 40-05478

Потеряев Владислав Олегович 40-03548

Семенова Анастасия Николаевна 40-05801

Сулейманов Линар Алиевич 40-05561

Мукусев Валерий Вячеславович 40-03822

Мухамадиев Шавкат Шукуруллоевич 40-05204

Назмеев Булат Марсович 40-03703

Корчагина Ульяна Сергеевна 40-03015

Кузнецова Алина Фанисовна 40-04733

Моряшов Максим Олегович 40-06019

Идрисова Гульшат Раисовна 40-03269

Каримуллина Гулина Нурулловна 40-03946

Кашафутдинова Аделина Ильдаровна 40-03421

Залалдинова Гулюса Рафаиловна 40-03561

Золотарев Евгений Владимирович 40-05426

Иванцова Эльвира Камиловна 40-05406

Гарифуллина Гульназ Ильшатовна 40-05551

Гафиятуллина Аделина Ирековна 40-05886

Гиззатуллин Радик Хатипович 40-05544

Вафина Алина Васильевна 40-04511

Востокова Татьяна Александровна 40-05655

Гараева Индира Тахировна 40-01767

Бадрутдинова Алина Фирдусовна 40-04084

Барскова Евгения Дмитриевна 40-05092

Баукина Рамиля Аминовна 40-05144

Аскарова Альбина Ильсуровна 40-05805

Атабаев Карим Рамилевич 40-03585

Ахатова Гульназ Миннегаяновна 40-06041

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Андреева Инна Сергеевна 40-04253

Карачева Анастасия Павловна 40-06229

Малова Валерия Александровна 40-06232

Тагойбеков Аминджон Сулаймонович 40-05948

ФИО Код абитуриента

Брейкина Яна Владимировна 40-06198

Дулина Елена Максимовна 40-06142

Резванова Бахар Ринатовна 40-06100

Шафигуллина Ильзана Халиловна 40-06045

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

Русский язык(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

ФИО Код абитуриента

Балашов Данил Сергеевич 40-05958



3 79

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 80

2 56

3 76

4 90

5 60

6 64

7 68

8 73

9 39

10 72

11 60

12 68

13 66

14 84

15 74

16 60

17 75

18 74

19 48

20 68

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 76

2 75

3 50

4 64

5 79

6 73

7 77

8 65

9 83

10 75

11 77

12 84

13 79

14 64

15 76

16 72

17 71

18 77

19 76

20 78

21 73

22 74

23 74

24 78

25 62

26 79

27 68

28 63

29 80

30 73

31 72

32 70

33 64

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 53

2 63

3 73

Хусаинова Лиана Аскаровна 40-05487

Шарипова Гулия Ильшатовна 40-05889

Тимофеев Александр Сергеевич 40-06144

Файзрахманова Сирена Рашитовна 40-00366

Хакимов Руслан Алексеевич 40-03381

Степанова Роза Советовна 40-06129

Сулейманов Фархад Алиевич 40-05912

Тимергалеева Роза Петровна 40-06193

Салманов Сергей Сергеевич 40-00781

Сахипгараев Булат Рафитович 40-05714

Собиров Хайруддин Хабибуллоевич 40-06290

Погоцкая Валерия Алексеевна 40-05324

Рогова Наталия Владимировна 40-04648

Сабирова Лилия Вилдановна 40-04341

Мырыкова Наталия Вениаминовна 40-03589

Набиев Сиразетдин Мингалиевич 40-06323

Новиков Денис Викторович 40-05000

Магсумов Ренат Радифович 40-06298

Миннуллин Динар Ренатович 40-00778

Мухаметшина Гульнур Фаридовна 40-06343

Камалова Гульназ Салиховна 40-05611

Кореева Элина Сергеевна 40-03969

Курбанов Адель Фанисович 40-05546

Зарипова Земфира Расимовна 40-05936

Ильина Евгения Геннадьевна 40-04977

Ихсанов Айнур Рафикович 40-05937

Гирфанова Алсу Ривалевна 40-02573

Горячкина Евгения Рузалевна 40-04345

Загидуллина Оксана Талгатовна 40-06207

Агаев Ниджат Гусейнович 40-06268

Байрамов Эльвин Габил оглы 40-05543

Барскова Дарья Антоновна 40-05539

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Абдугаффоров Абдухаким Хусейнович 40-06258

Чоплиани Георгий Паатович 40-04274

Шарипов Артур Рафаэлевич 40-06280

Ястимова Юлия Игоревна 40-06254

Усачев Владислав Александрович 40-05226

Хабибуллина Лейсан Сулеймановна 40-02986

Цукаленко Анастасия Дмитриевна 40-04842

Садыкова Динара Ильдаровна 40-04899

Сидорова Владлена Андреевна 40-05993

Сонгатова Аделина Руслановна 40-05159

Падеров Иван Михайлович 40-00305

Плющева Виктория Андреевна 40-03197

Потапков Александр Вячеславович 40-05794

Мамышев Фарид Азатбекович 40-05703

Насурлаев Асрор Вадимович 40-03222

Николаева Наталья Анатольевна 40-04830

Закирова Ляйсиря Рафисовна 40-03779

Зарипов Раиль Минзакиевич 40-06037

Ипеева Карина Александровна 40-05537

ФИО Код абитуриента

Ахатова Алина Ильшатовна 40-06351

Ботабаев Гуфронидин Аслидинович 40-05633

Шафигуллина Ильзана Халиловна 40-06045

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Дата 08.08.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Абрарова Гузель Тальгатовна 40-03217

Аккабаков Чынгыз Мусулинович 40-06093

Аржаникова Айгуль Андреевна 40-02151



4 65

5 70

6 86

7 69

8 58

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 64

2 80

3 80

4 84

5 56

6 59

7 66

8 84

9 68

10 80

11 64

12 68

13 84

14 60

15 71

16 76

17 71

18 79

19 76

20 66

21 68

22 68

23 84

24 60

25 69

26 68

27 70

28 76

29 60

30 68

31 68

32 56

33 46

34 71

35 72

36 56

37 76

38 75

39 72

40 72

41 68

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 69

2 72

3 65

4 72

5 64

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 65

2 68

3 75

4 83

5 87

6 66

7 60

8 81

40-06343

Бадамшина Эльвина Ниязовна 40-06208

Шарафутдинов Рамис Рамилевич 40-06211

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Заборская Ирина Николаевна 40-05913

Киселева Анастасия Константиновна 40-06235

Мухаметшина Гульнур Фаридовна

Абдугаффоров Абдухаким Хусейнович 40-06258

Агаев Ниджат Гусейнович 40-06268

Аглямова Дина Гафуровна 40-05733

Бариева Алина Ильдаровна 40-05103

Белоусов Марат Илдарович 40-00311

Бикулова Диляра Равилевна 40-06417

Газизулина Светлана Александровна 40-05512

Галимова Алия Рустемовна 40-02252

Гараева Айгуль Маратовна 40-06087

Гималов Алмаз Ильгизович 40-05175

Губайдуллин Ильдус Шамилевич 40-03259

Захарова Альбина Родионовна 40-05699

Захарова Марина Михайловна 40-04347

Ибрагимов Адель Эдуардович 40-05492

Калимуллина Камилла Ленардовна 40-01372

Корчуганова Алина Викторовна 40-00105

Краснощеков Дмитрий Александрович 40-05224

Микеева Эвелина Анваровна 40-05516

Михайлов Михаил Николаевич 40-06001

Назмеева Диляра Ленаровна 40-06191

Насибуллин Инсаф Маратович 40-03030

Одийчук Анна Федоровна 40-04885

Петрова Анастасия Аркадьевна 40-05170

Ракова Ангелина Маратовна 40-06185

Рахимова Камилла Илшатовна 40-04185

Рачкова Анастасия Юрьевна 40-05464

Ризаев Алан Анварович 40-06074

Рыбникова Милена Александровна 40-04344

Синетова Сабина Минуллаевна 40-04702

Собиров Хайруддин Хабибуллоевич 40-06290

Уварова Софья Александровна 40-06228

Ушакова Кристина Сергеевна 40-04280

Филюшина Арина Вячеславовна 40-06361

40-00042

Халилов Шамиль Фархатович 40-04324

Хасанов Хушнуджон Хуршедович 40-00121

Хафизова Алина Фаридовна 40-03603

Чибирев Константин Олегович 40-06359

Юргина Анастасия Андреевна 40-00842

Математика(Тестирование)

Хуснутдинова Диана Мидхатовна 40-04859

Хуснутдинова Наиля Тагировна 40-06038

Царевин Владислав Юрьевич

40-03356

ФИО Код абитуриента

Идиятуллина Дина Рифкатовна 40-06368

Рагимшин Камиль Альбертович 40-06286

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Агафонова Анастасия Михайловна 40-02957

Рафикова Лилия Марсовна 40-06047

Хмелькова Анна Сергеевна 40-06086

Шишканова Алина Евгеньевна

Азизова Эльза Маратовна 40-06175

Аманов Хаял Рафаиль оглы 40-05074

Андрющенко Павел Сергеевич 40-04545

Астахова Надежда Евгеньевна 40-04774

Ахмедьянова Айгуль Ражаповна 40-05802

Ахметсафина Алсу Тагировна 40-05558

Бучко Александр Валерьевич 40-04853



9 62

10 72

11 69

12 69

13 77

14 58

15 59

16 58

17 76

18 65

19 71

20 80

21 74

22 74

23 80

24 69

25 73

26 85

27 77

28 61

29 65

30 65

31 66

32 61

33 75

34 75

35 71

36 77

37 70

38 77

39 71

40 77

41 83

42 69

43 84

44 73

45 85

46 79

47 74

48 68

49 69

50 78

51 74

52 75

53 62

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 68

2 73

3 80

4 77

5 67

6 76

7 75

8 76

9 83

10 54

11 76

12 66

13 79

14 66

15 76

16 58

17 72

18 73

19 68

20 68

21 61

22 78

23 73

Гисматуллин Алмаз Азатович 40-06269

Глухов Роман Вячеславович 40-06146

Владимирова Юлия Павловна 40-05627

Гараева Эльмира Раисовна 40-04225

Замалиева Гузель Айратовна 40-02166

Зарифуллина Карина Айратовна 40-02015

Зуфаров Эльдар Эльдарович 40-06364

Ибрагимова Ландыш Ниязовна 40-05223

Капеева Эльвина Надыровна 40-04342

Карташова Екатерина Вадимовна 40-05160

Князева Анастасия Евгеньевна 40-06014

Кузнецов Петр Александрович 40-06309

Кунык Юлия Игоревна 40-04679

Лазаревич Илья Олегович 40-06423

Лотфуллина Алия Фидаилевна 40-01682

Минниханова Светлана Рашитовна 40-05424

Миронова Карина Фазыловна 40-06332

Мукминова Сюмбель Дуфаковна 40-05304

Муллахматов Айдар Данипович 40-06284

Мухаметханова Альмира Марселевна 40-04863

Назарова Ксения Игоревна 40-03008

Нургазизов Эльдар Рафаэлевич 40-06314

Петрова Кристина Евгеньевна 40-03678

Ракова Ангелина Маратовна 40-06185

Рохатова Регина Хомидовна 40-06192

Сабитов Ильназ Алмазович 40-04621

Сагутдинова Лилия Ильмировна 40-01876

Сенотов Александр Александрович 40-05253

Соловьева Диана Фанилевна 40-01606

Сунгатуллина Зульфия Зульфатовна 40-06026

Тазиев Руслан Рифатович 40-06406

Фадеева Анна Вячеславовна 40-02445

Халикова Ализя Альбертовна 40-04082

Хасанова Рамиля Айратовна 40-05717

Хваткова Наталья Сергеевна 40-05679

Храмова Марина Артемовна 40-05108

Челышкова Милена Сергеевна 40-02353

40-03584

Чирков Дмитрий Вячеславович 40-03312

Чирков Сергей Вячеславович 40-03310

Шайхутдинова Ралия Азатовна 40-05547

Якимов Данил Владимирович 40-03707

Яппаров Марат Вадимович 40-04546

Обществознание(Тестирование)

Шарафутдинов Ильнар Илдарович 40-03276

Шишкова Риана Сергеевна 40-03982

Ягфаров Айрат Альбертович

ФИО Код абитуриента

Азизов Марсель Марсович 40-05755

Акимов Никита Сергеевич 40-05435

Багаутдинова Эльза Альбертовна 40-05962

Гайнуллин Дамир Амирович 40-05907

Гайфуллина Алия Рустемовна 40-00609

Гималетдинов Рамиль Нурисламович 40-06033

Григоров Николай Николаевич 40-05145

Губчик Елизавета Максимовна 40-03571

Каримов Ильназ Вакилевич 40-05588

Кашапова Анна Анатольевна 40-02588

Красноперова Наталья Васильевна 40-04496

Латыпов Альберт Радикович 40-03620

Липатов Михаил Аркадьевич 40-04500

Лянгузова Юлия Валерьевна 40-03699

Мухаметшина Алия Рафисовна 40-03844

Парамонова Ангелина Михайловна 40-03395

Росихин Дмитрий Алексеевич 40-03612

Румянцева Алина Валентиновна 40-05672

Саляхов Ленар Рамилевич 40-05608

Степаненко Герман Евгеньевич 40-04471

Съемщиков Никита Андреевич 40-04490

Тархеев Владислав Александрович 40-04328

Титаренко Дмитрий Александрович 40-05821



24 72

25 74

26 70

27 78

28 64

29 76

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 70

2 80

3 63

4 77

5 75

6 80

7 65

8 71

9 87

10 95

11 85

13 76

14 72

15 85

16 77

17 82

18 74

19 83

20 79

21 89

22 77

23 81

24 74

25 65

26 82

27 94

28 73

29 79

30 64

31 82

32 61

33 77

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 75

2 66

3 75

4 70

5 73

6 79

7 66

8 79

9 72

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 71

2 70

3 73

4 82

5 78

6 77

7 79

8 64

9 77

10 80Росихин Дмитрий Алексеевич 40-03612

Кашапова Анна Анатольевна 40-02588

Латыпов Альберт Радикович 40-03620

Мухаметшина Алия Рафисовна 40-03844

Гималетдинов Рамиль Нурисламович 40-06033

Григоров Николай Николаевич 40-05145

Каримов Ильназ Вакилевич 40-05588

Мухаметшина Гульнур Фаридовна 40-06343

Азизов Марсель Марсович 40-05755

Акимов Никита Сергеевич 40-05435

Юргина Анастасия Андреевна 40-00842

Математика(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Ризаев Алан Анварович 40-06074

Хакимов Ильяс Фердинантович 40-00394

Юлдашев Азизджон Хуршедович 40-06439

Губайдуллин Ильдус Шамилевич 40-03259

Егорушкова Ксения Викторовна 40-02638

Муллагалеева Карина Радиковна 40-04672

Шевкова Татьяна Сергеевна

ФИО Код абитуриента

Белоусов Марат Илдарович 40-00311

Газизулина Светлана Александровна 40-05512

40-00433

Ягудина Рената Шамилевна 40-00438

Ярмушов Петр Анатольевич 40-02862

Обществознание(Тестирование)

Хуснутдинова Алиса Вячеславовна 40-04590

Шакирова Лейсан Ильнуровна 40-03228

Сибгатуллина Эльза Расиховна 40-06404

Сиразетдинова Камилла Сергеевна 40-05864

40-01017

Тазиева Лилия Азатовна 40-03450

Тимофеева Арина Николаевна 40-03492

Ханафиева Диана Ринатовна

Рожкова Екатерина Игоревна 40-05673

Сахауова Ляйсан Ильдаровна 40-06326

Сибгатуллин Фирдус Фанилевич 40-04539

Паракина Регина Владимировна 40-06188

Пенькова Екатерина Владимировна 40-05730

Полонская Ольга Сергеевна 40-04392

Низамов Марсель Наилевич 40-04717

Ногманова Елена Викторовна 40-06117

Овчаркина Алена Сергеевна 40-06184

Кунаев Адель Михайлович 40-05893

Миннегарипова Язиля Салимовна 40-03170

Мухамеджанов Шамиль Рафаэльевич 40-04498

Загидуллин Ильнар Илсурович 40-03955

Зиганшина Люзия Рустемовна 40-03975

Косалапов Иван Викторович 40-03554

Васильева Олеся Ирековна 40-03155

Габдрахимова Эльвина Расимовна 40-05763

Заблоцкий Эльдар Дмитриевич 40-03974

Алтышева Азалия Фаилевна 40-06236

Аникина Виктория Андреевна 40-05580

Артемеева Анастасия Васильевна 40-04094

Обществознание(Тестирование)

Дата 09.08.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Агафонова Аделина Ильгизовна 40-03878

Фатахова Заира Абдулнасировна 40-04448

Хасанова Эльвира Фархатовна 40-03278

Хуснутдинова Диана Александровна 40-04657

Шакиров Рустем Альбертович 40-04468

Шарафутдинов Альберт Азатович 40-05165

Юсупов Радик Рашидович 40-04128



11 63

12 72

13 71

14 60

15 64

16 66

17 69

18 69

19 44

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 81

2 62

3 76

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 64

2 68

3 59

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 80

2 74

3 73

4 67

5 59

6 75

7 68

8 64

9 63

10 59

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 83

2 84

3 73

4 65

5 85

6 85

7 63

8 69

9 76

10 60

11 70

12 63

13 77

14 70

15 85

16 71

17 60

18 69

19 72

20 53

21 55

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 61

2 68

3 85

4 58

Юсупова Розалия Наилевна 40-04051

Яруллина Диана Сергеевна 40-04452

Антонова Таисия Сергеевна 40-03965

Сулейманова Ирина Ренатовна 40-05652

Шакирова Аделя Раифовна 40-03320

Шакирова Нурфия Гусмановна 40-02278

40-00044

Овчинникова Анастасия Андреевна 40-05800

Пириев Самир 40-05675

Сарычева Кристина Олеговна 40-03599

Даниярова Мехринсахон 40-04807

Кудрякова Надежда Сергеевна 40-04131

Мотигуллина Зульфия Ринатовна 40-03294

Петухова Елена Дмитриевна 40-06448

Хуснутдинова Диана Александровна 40-04657

Липатов Михаил Аркадьевич 40-04500

Лянгузова Юлия Валерьевна 40-03699

Парамонова Ангелина Михайловна 40-03395

Гайфуллина Алия Рустемовна 40-00609

Губчик Елизавета Максимовна 40-03571

Красноперова Наталья Васильевна 40-04496

ФИО Код абитуриента

Багаутдинова Эльза Альбертовна 40-05962

Гайнуллин Дамир Амирович 40-05907

Саляхиева Алина Альбертовна 40-06464

Эрре Анна Валерьевна 40-06471

История(Тестирование)

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Акыева Роза Вепаевна 40-06468

Абдугаффоров Абдухаким Хусейнович 40-06258

Агаев Ниджат Гусейнович 40-06268

Собиров Хайруддин Хабибуллоевич 40-06290

Юсупов Радик Рашидович 40-04128

Русский язык(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Титаренко Дмитрий Александрович 40-05821

Шакиров Рустем Альбертович 40-04468

Шарафутдинов Альберт Азатович 40-05165

Степаненко Герман Евгеньевич 40-04471

Съемщиков Никита Андреевич 40-04490

Тархеев Владислав Александрович 40-04328

Румянцева Алина Валентиновна 40-05672

Саляхов Ленар Рамилевич 40-05608

Дата 10.08.2018

Касимов Ильназ Раилевич 40-04923

Русский язык(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Абдрахманова Зялия Ильсуровна 40-00122

Абзалова Наиля Ильсуровна 40-04938

Андрейчева Анастасия Николаевна 40-05214

40-06468

Анисимова Арина Сергеевна 40-01137

Костина Наталья Владимировна 40-05834

Коткова Екатерина Андреевна 40-04121

Назарова Юлия Анатольевна 40-04311

Мусина Адиля Рустемовна 40-04558

Нугуманов Ильназ Ильдарович 40-05467

Нуралиев Мухриддин Баходирович

ФИО Код абитуриента

Азизова Эльза Маратовна 40-06175

Акыева Роза Вепаевна



5 83

6 70

7 72

8 71

9 75

10 81

11 40

12 62

13 75

14 51

15 64

16 69

17 83

18 91

19 70

20 77

21 69

22 67

23 65

24 63

25 70

26 59

27 80

28 61

29 50

30 55

31 76

32 71

33 65

34 77

35 72

36 70

37 80

38 78

39 76

40 64

41 76

42 60

43 71

44 73

45 70

46 83

47 64

48 65

49 47

50 70

51 70

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 64

2 68

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 71

2 63

3 57

4 79

5 69

6 75

7 78

8 87

9 52

10 83

11 65

12 56

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Дата 13.08.2018

Зиганшина Алиса Вазыховна 40-02810

40-03153

Гришаева Анастасия Александровна 40-05473

Губайдуллина Лейля Фидаилевна 40-03313

Зайнуллина Алина Ринатовна 40-05603

Галимова Алия Альфатовна

ФИО Код абитуриента

Багаутдинова Энже Ахметовна 40-02042

Авхадиева Камиля Радиковна 40-04493

Акимова Ксения Вячеславовна 40-06594

Васильева Алена Олеговна 40-03349

Ахмадуллина Аделина Владимировна

Газимова Гульназ Ахкаметдиновна 40-06720

Байрамов Эльвин Габил оглы 40-05543

Барскова Дарья Антоновна

Галимзянова Аделина Айратовна 40-05012

40-03319

40-06727

40-05539

Гайфуллина Зиля Зуфаровна 40-02773

Гирфанова Алсу Ривалевна 40-02573

Закирова Гузель Саматовна 40-05592

Залялиева Миляуша Равилевна 40-05828

Камалова Альбина Рашитовна 40-02006

Караханова Дарья Александровна 40-03261

Карипов Нияз Фирдусович 40-03256

Князева Анастасия Евгеньевна 40-06014

Козлов Владлен Владимирович 40-03740

Коновалова Нина Петровна 40-03360

Кравченко Карина Олеговна 40-05629

Курбанов Адель Фанисович 40-05546

Магсумов Ренат Радифович 40-06298

Магсумова Динара Айратовна 40-05744

Мазитова Алтын Базарбаевна 40-03448

Мартьянова Ангелина Евгеньевна 40-05222

Махмутова Алина Ильдусовна 40-02733

Миронова Карина Фазыловна 40-06332

Мифтахова Алсу Раисовна 40-04252

Михайлова Азалия Робертовна 40-03257

Муллахматов Айдар Данипович 40-06284

Мухаметзянов Ильназ Ильсурович 40-03290

Мырыкова Наталия Вениаминовна 40-03589

Ногманова Елена Викторовна 40-06117

Паракина Регина Владимировна 40-06188

Преснякова Анастасия Николаевна 40-02413

Режапова Ильмира Рафаильевна 40-05285

Рогова Наталия Владимировна 40-04648

Самигуллина Адиля Рамилевна 40-02054

Сахапова Алина Ильдаровна 40-03771

Сахауова Ляйсан Ильдаровна 40-06326

Сибгатуллина Эльза Расиховна 40-06404

Туктарова Алсу Ринатовна 40-04179

Утякова Гульназ Радиковна 40-00901

Фатахова Заира Абдулнасировна 40-04448

Фатхрахманов Ильмир Рашитович 40-04171

Хакимов Руслан Алексеевич 40-03381

40-06471

Хакимуллина Гулия Айратовна 40-01994

Халилова Зарина Наилевна 40-03330

Хасанова Эльвира Фархатовна 40-03278

Юлдашев Азизджон Хуршедович 40-06439

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Шавалеева Алина Ильдусовна 40-04011

Шагапова Гузель Ильнуровна 40-02073

Эрре Анна Валерьевна

Бурмистрова Виктория Викторовна 40-06496

Гайнуллин Салават Тауфикович 40-06564

Гайсин Ильнур Ильдарович



13 79

14 85

15 63

16 64

17 63

18 71

19 89

20 57

21 82

22 72

23 74

24 46

25 69

26 45

27 65

28 73

29 72

30 89

31 65

32 81

33 68

34 63

35 69

36 59

37 86

38 73

39 59

40 78

41 71

42 71

43 78

44 80

45 69

46 64

47 65

48 53

49 63

50 61

51 85

52 78

53 56

54 72

55 83

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 89

2 65

3 63

4 61

5 74

6 46

7 65

8 58

9 63

10 76

11 62

12 69

13 53

14 64

15 82

16 67

17 85

18 53

19 67

20 68

21 64

22 68

23 53

24 82

25 56

26 75

Кузнецов Петр Александрович 40-06309

Кузнецова Алина Фанисовна 40-04733

Лазаревич Илья Олегович 40-06423

Капеева Эльвина Надыровна 40-04342

Каримуллина Гулина Нурулловна 40-03946

Кашафутдинова Аделина Ильдаровна 40-03421

Зуфаров Эльдар Эльдарович 40-06364

Иванцова Эльвира Камиловна 40-05406

Идрисова Гульшат Раисовна 40-03269

Залалдинова Гулюса Рафаиловна 40-03561

Зарифуллина Карина Айратовна 40-02015

Золотарев Евгений Владимирович 40-05426

Гарифуллина Гульназ Ильшатовна 40-05551

Гафиятуллина Аделина Ирековна 40-05886

Гиззатуллин Радик Хатипович 40-05544

Востокова Татьяна Александровна 40-05655

Гараева Индира Тахировна 40-01767

Гараева Эльмира Раисовна 40-04225

Барскова Евгения Дмитриевна 40-05092

Баукина Рамиля Аминовна 40-05144

Вафина Алина Васильевна 40-04511

Атабаев Карим Рамилевич 40-03585

Ахатова Гульназ Миннегаяновна 40-06041

Бадрутдинова Алина Фирдусовна 40-04084

ФИО Код абитуриента

Андреева Инна Сергеевна 40-04253

Аскарова Альбина Ильсуровна 40-05805

Юркаева Гузелия Дамировна 40-04638

Яруллина Ивилина Ильгизовна 40-03342

Шворнева Ангелина Олеговна 40-06678

Шипкова Наталья Андреевна 40-04194

Шишканова Алина Евгеньевна 40-03356

Хмелькова Анна Сергеевна 40-06086

Челышкова Милена Сергеевна 40-02353

Чигойа Мичо 40-03447

Хакимова Илюса Ирековна 40-05391

Халитов Тимур Игоревич 40-05396

Хамзина Юлия Радиковна 40-04840

Фатыхова Адиля Рамилевна 40-04087

Хайруллина Адиля Рустамовна 40-04991

Хайруллина Гузель Ришатовна 40-05470

Сафиуллин Динар Айдарович 40-06717

Сибгатуллина Рания Радиковна 40-04132

Тагашева Валерия Радиковна 40-03486

Самойленко Екатерина Анатольевна 40-06748

Самойлова Анна Петровна 40-06522

Саттыева Лилия Наиловна 40-06618

Рахматуллина Алина Дамировна 40-03371

Саватеева Марина Анатольевна 40-05832

Самойленко Ангелина Евгеньевна 40-04691

Нотфуллина Диана Фазыловна 40-04580

Рагимшин Камиль Альбертович 40-06286

Рафикова Лилия Марсовна 40-06047

Назмеев Булат Марсович 40-03703

Нигматзянова Аделя Фанисовна 40-02513

Низамова Лейсан Робертовна 40-03287

Мустафаев Руслан Мубаризович 40-03262

Мухарлямова Гульнара Рафисовна 40-03301

Набиуллина Алсу Раисовна 40-00299

Маргодина Александра Анатольевна 40-05830

Матвеева Виктория Александровна 40-04089

Мусина Алина Салаватовна 40-05620

Корчагина Ульяна Сергеевна 40-03015

Костина Ксения Александровна 40-03830

Лазарева Ксения Александровна 40-03665

Измайлова Регина Альбертовна 40-04441

Ильина Евгения Геннадьевна 40-04977

Каримова Алина Айратовна 40-03317

Иванова Снежана Дмитриевна 40-03845

Идиятуллина Дина Рифкатовна 40-06368



27 45

28 78

29 69

30 69

31 87

32 78

33 64

34 59

35 59

36 58

37 61

38 69

39 86

40 67

41 72

42 66

43 54

44 67

45 61

46 72

47 69

48 57

49 67

50 82

51 65

52 75

53 82

54 87

55 78

56 49

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

2 76

3 72

4 64

5 64

6 76

7 84

8 76

9 79

10 68

11 80

12 72

13 76

14 62

15 88

16 68

17 66

18 70

19 68

20 64

21 64

22 76

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 70

2 89

3 68

4 74

5 77

6 68

7 77

8 59

9 81

Камалова Айгуль Рафаэлевна 40-06576

Камалова Гульназ Салиховна 40-05611

Горячкина Евгения Рузалевна 40-04345

Заитов Харис Маратович 40-01537

Илюшин Вячеслав Александрович 40-06256

Багров Руслан Николаевич 40-01974

Гайнутдинов Булат Игоревич 40-05083

Галиуллина Айгуль Фаритовна 40-03209

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Дата 14.08.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Анварова Аделя Маратовна 40-03251

Ханипов Нияз Марселевич 40-00963

Шарафутдинов Рамис Рамилевич 40-06211

Яппаров Марат Вадимович 40-04546

Файзуллина Диана Эдуардовна 40-03904

Фаттаханова Ризаля Ришадовна 40-05813

Французова Светлана Александровна 40-06289

Насирдинов Сардорбек Бурибой угли 40-05644

Тухватуллин Алмаз Шакирович 40-03219

Фаизова Камила Ильясовна 40-06555

Лазаренко Андрей Николаевич 40-06065

Миначова Эндже Радиковна 40-06607

Мокшина Полина Вячеславовна 40-05694

Гильмуллин Ильшат Ильнурович 40-06709

Заборская Ирина Николаевна 40-05913

Киселева Анастасия Константиновна 40-06235

Вяльшина Айгуль Мансуровна 40-02463

Гатауллин Руслан Рушанович 40-05500

Гатауллина Эльвира Эдуардовна 40-05729

Аккабаков Чынгыз Мусулинович 40-06093

Бадамшина Эльвина Ниязовна 40-06208

Бычкова Анастасия Павловна 40-06646

Биология(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Абрарова Гузель Тальгатовна 40-03217

Шишкова Риана Сергеевна 40-03982

Ягфаров Айрат Альбертович 40-03584

Якимов Данил Владимирович 40-03707

Шайхутдинова Ралия Азатовна 40-05547

Шарафутдинов Ильнар Илдарович 40-03276

Шарафутдинова Эльмира Рамилевна 40-06603

Хасанова Рамиля Айратовна 40-05717

Чирков Дмитрий Вячеславович 40-03312

Чирков Сергей Вячеславович 40-03310

Хабибуллина Адиля Нурисламовна 40-05469

Хайруллин Динар Ильдарович 40-02624

Халикова Ализя Альбертовна 40-04082

Фатыхов Равиль Рауфович 40-06196

Фатыхова Разина Рауфовна 40-06131

Фролова Регина Александровна 40-01799

Уафин Ильнар Сагутдинович 40-05389

Ушакова Яна Андреевна 40-05478

Фазулзянов Алмаз Аскатович 40-05456

Сулейманов Линар Алиевич 40-05561

Тазиев Руслан Рифатович 40-06406

Тихонова Юлия Ивановна 40-05040

Полонская Ольга Сергеевна 40-04392

Потеряев Владислав Олегович 40-03548

Семенова Анастасия Николаевна 40-05801

Мухамадиев Шавкат Шукуруллоевич 40-05204

Нургазизов Эльдар Рафаэлевич 40-06314

Паранина Елизавета Алексеевна 40-06596

Мансуров Мухаммадали Рахматали угли 40-04066

Моряшов Максим Олегович 40-06019

Мукусев Валерий Вячеславович 40-03822



10 82

11 61

12 69

13 75

14 84

15 86

16 90

17 70

18 75

19 84

20 41

21 75

22 70

23 95

24 83

25 65

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 64

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 70

2 65

3 71

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 85

2 80

3 77

4 81

5 83

6 75

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 66

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 51

2 65

3 68

4 70

5 85

6 78

7 67

8 79

9 70

10 74

11 57

12 60

13 72

14 55

15 85

16 71

17 80Набиев Сиразетдин Мингалиевич 40-06323

Калимуллин Мансур Юнисович 40-06541

Колыгина Наталья Васильевна 40-06521

Кубайкин Алексей Валериевич 40-06443

Загидуллина Оксана Талгатовна 40-06207

Зарипова Земфира Расимовна 40-05936

Ихсанов Айнур Рафикович 40-05937

Гараев Айдар Асгатович 40-06528

Гиззатуллина Эндже Ринатовна 40-06540

Гиматдинов Ильнур Рамилевич 40-06458

Бикмухаметова Александра Шамилевна 40-06547

Бывальцев Денис Николаевич 40-06637

Веселов Константин Николаевич 40-06526

Асадуллина Ильмира Халимовна 40-06512

Афанасьева Екатерина Николаевна 40-03650

Бариев Газинур Мухаметшакирович 40-06577

Макаров Михаил Алексеевич 40-06625

Русский язык(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Агапова Маргарита Владимировна 40-06656

ФИО Код абитуриента

Юлдашев Азизджон Хуршедович 40-06439

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

40-06662

Шамсов Мухаммадраджаб Рахмоналиевич 40-06819

Ящиков Арман Галимбекович 40-06811

Математика(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Илхомов Хуснидин Исломович 40-06533

Мирзоев Достон Далерович 40-06643

Нурышева Айгуль Мурадовна 40-06833

Хабибуллина Азиза Абдулловна

Баллыев Неджеп Агамырадович 40-06659

Чарлиева Айя Мурадовна 40-06658

Эрре Анна Валерьевна 40-06471

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Биология(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Исхакова Эльза Рамилевна 40-06718

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Трунова Алёна Алексеевна 40-04250

Хусаинова Лиана Аскаровна 40-05487

Юсупова Диана Муродовна 40-03800

Саляхова Яна Анатольевна 40-04488

Сахипгараев Булат Рафитович 40-05714

Тимофеев Александр Сергеевич 40-06144

Сабирова Лилия Вилдановна 40-04341

Салманов Сергей Сергеевич 40-00781

Саляхиев Рафаэль Ленарович 40-06630

Новиков Денис Викторович 40-05000

Нуруллина Гульгена Сялимовна 40-04521

Погоцкая Валерия Алексеевна 40-05324

Кореева Элина Сергеевна 40-03969

Кувшинская Марина Владимировна 40-03239

Миннуллин Динар Ренатович 40-00778

Картапова Мария Александровна 40-02864



18 60

19 77

20 80

21 61

22 76

23 55

24 67

25 60

26 64

27 47

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 58

2 80

3 92

4 72

5 85

6 78

7 81

8 65

9 76

10 64

11 65

12 67

13 73

14 67

15 84

16 87

17 93

18 73

19 49

20 61

21 78

22 78

23 70

24 49

25 67

26 89

27 55

28 75

29 71

30 70

31 86

32 73

33 75

34 79

35 73

36 91

37 82

38 76

39 88

40 68

41 73

42 84

43 85

44 79

45 73

46 67

47 65

48 73

49 65

50 78

51 64

52 64

53 87

Шакирова Лейля Шамилевна

40-05540

Шишмагаев Игорь Николаевич 40-06612

Обществознание(Тестирование)

Шайхутдинов Фанис Фазылзянович 40-06606

Шакиров Ильдар Рафисович 40-03198

Хаммадеева Аниса Анасовна 40-03231

Хисамбеев Наиль Камилевич 40-06666

40-04688

Хисамиев Марат Айратович 40-03858

Чарлиева Айя Мурадовна 40-06658

Шайхутдинов Булат Магсумович

Хабриев Расим Дамирович 40-02208

Халитов Булат Ильшатович 40-06520

Хамитов Инсаф Камилович 40-06568

Усманова Зиля Азатовна 40-05761

Фаритова Ангелина Ильсуровна 40-03253

Фомин Дмитрий Сергеевич 40-03236

Сафиуллин Адель Айратович 40-04582

Соловьев Юрий Владимирович 40-06638

Туишева Алиса Тахировна 40-06515

Николашин Дмитрий Алексеевич 40-03225

Нугаев Андрей Ринатович 40-06632

Сагутдинова Алиня Рифгатовна 40-03559

Мухамадиаров Марсель Вахитович 40-06923

Мухаметзянов Альфер Альбертович 40-04569

Набиуллин Эльвир Рамилевич 40-06549

Мазаева Валентина Александровна 40-05179

Мигушина Людмила Сергеевна 40-05202

Мишоев Баходир Маматхонович 40-05587

Камалиев Салават Рамилевич 40-02210

Каримова Зарина Азатовна 40-05920

Кривенко Дмитрий Денисович 40-03768

Зинатуллин Тимур Ирекович 40-03765

Исхакова Эльза Рамилевна 40-06718

Каймаков Айнур Ахтямович 40-03073

Динмухаметов Ильяр Ильнурович 40-05734

Закирова Фирюза Рамилевна 40-00768

Заляева Эльвина Мавлетовна 40-02634

Гильмиева Дина Анасовна 40-06077

Гисматуллин Алмаз Азатович 40-06269

Давлетгариев Денис Русланович 40-05458

Галиахметов Эмиль Рифатович 40-05446

Гарафеева Ралина Рафаэлевна 40-05130

Герасимова Анастасия Александровна 40-03250

Габдрахимова Эльвина Расимовна 40-05763

Газизуллина Лейла Рустамовна 40-03252

Гайфутдинова Зиля Алмазовна 40-05531

Баллыев Неджеп Агамырадович 40-06659

Березовская Светлана Валерьевна 40-02764

Биктимерова Гузель Мансуровна 40-02713

Андронова Ксения Сергеевна 40-01256

Артемьева Мария Сергеевна 40-01269

Ахметвалиева Гулия Рифкатовна 40-03553

ФИО Код абитуриента

Абдуллина Илсояр Миннегалиевна 40-03281

Адельшин Эльдар Рафаэлевич 40-05043

Файзрахманова Сирена Рашитовна 40-00366

Шарипова Гулия Ильшатовна 40-05889

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Дата 15.08.2018

Степанова Роза Советовна 40-06129

Сулейманов Фархад Алиевич 40-05912

Тимергалеева Роза Петровна 40-06193

Сатдарова Алсу Фаргатовна 40-06584

Сафиуллина Адиля Фирдусовна 40-06525

Соловьев Дмитрий Владимирович 40-06506

Рахимзянов Наиль Нурисламович 40-06631

Рахимзянов Руслан Галимханович 40-06411



№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 84

2 61

3 57

4 77

5 70

6 73

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 76

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 68

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 83

2 56

3 61

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 74

2 68

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 68

2 64

3 72

4 84

5 80

6 66

7 57

8 68

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 52

2 82

3 73

4 58

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 64

2 67

3 66

4 63

5 60

6 63

7 44

8 66

9 61

10 68

11 73

12 76Хамитов Инсаф Камилович 40-06568

Соловьев Юрий Владимирович 40-06638

Туишева Алиса Тахировна 40-06515

Хабибуллин Фарид Мисбахович 40-05490

Паранина Елизавета Алексеевна 40-06596

Полукеева Ирина Валерьевна 40-06951

Ракаева Розалия Габдуллаевна 40-06851

Набиуллин Эльвир Рамилевич 40-06549

Низамов Наиль Мирсаетович 40-05581

Нугаев Андрей Ринатович 40-06632

Код абитуриента

Аманов Хаял Рафаиль оглы 40-05074

Код абитуриента

Ганиева Сабина Маратовна 40-06946

Кунык Юлия Игоревна 40-04679

Шамсов Мухаммадраджаб Рахмоналиевич 40-06819

Халилов Шамиль Фархадович 40-04324

Ящиков Арман Галимбекович 40-06811

Русский язык(Тестирование)

ФИО

Сабитов Ильназ Алмазович 40-04621

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО

Минлигареев Тимур Вениаминович 40-06801

Мирзоев Достон Далерович 40-06643

Нурышева Айгуль Мурадовна 40-06833

Севостьянов Станислав Андреевич 40-07044

ФИО Код абитуриента

Аношин Кирилл Павлович 40-07029

Баранников Денис Русланович 40-07037

Илхомов Хуснидин Исломович 40-06533

Код абитуриента

Мухамадиаров Марсель Вахитович 40-06923

Хабибуллина Азиза Абдулловна 40-06662

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

Исхакова Эльза Рамилевна 40-06718

Чарлиева Айя Мурадовна 40-06658

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО

Хуснутдинова Юлия Владимировна 40-06847

Математика(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Баллыев Неджеп Агамырадович 40-06659

История(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Хабибуллина Азиза Абдулловна 40-06662

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Дата 16.08.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Халилов Шамиль Фархадович 40-04324

Шамсов Мухаммадраджаб Рахмоналиевич 40-06819

Ящиков Арман Галимбекович 40-06811

Илхомов Хуснидин Исломович 40-06533

Мирзоев Достон Далерович 40-06643

Нурышева Айгуль Мурадовна 40-06833

ФИО Код абитуриента



13 63

14 60

15 64

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 66

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

2 72

3 68

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 64

2 68

3 84

4 76

5 84

6 80

7 84

8 64

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 77

2 65

3 70

4 78

5 64

6 59

7 75

8 64

9 47

10 61

11 58

12 69

13 81

14 74

15 76

16 55

17 73

18 71

19 87

20 79

21 77

22 75

23 78

24 78

25 57

26 85

27 67

28 60

29 76

30 73

31 85

32 88

33 66

34 70

35 89

36 70

Мухаметханова Альмира Марселевна 40-04863

Назарова Ксения Игоревна 40-03008

Мукминова Сюмбель Дуфаковна 40-05304

Муллагалеева Карина Радиковна 40-04672

Мурадова Зарина Азизовна 40-07060

Лотфуллина Алия Фидаилевна 40-01682

Минлигареев Тимур Вениаминович 40-06801

Минниханова Светлана Рашитовна 40-05424

Карпова Юлия Михайловна 40-06712

Кириллов Никита Юрьевич 40-06763

Кузьмин Алексей Валериевич 40-06920

Ишниязов Ибрагим Уктамович 40-06535

Калашникова Яна Васильевна 40-06953

Каримова Юлия Маратовна 40-06504

Загидуллина Сирина Габдулловна 40-04193

Замалиева Гузель Айратовна 40-02166

Ибрагимова Ландыш Ниязовна 40-05223

Глухов Роман Вячеславович 40-06146

Горобец Евгений Александрович 40-06682

Егоров Глеб Сергеевич 40-06725

Владимирова Юлия Павловна 40-05627

Гайнутдинов Марсель Эдуардович 40-06755

Ганиева Сабина Маратовна 40-06946

Бучко Александр Валерьевич 40-04853

Валетдинов Ришат Рустамович 40-07045

Валиев Айдар Нафисович 40-03420

Баженова Татьяна Алексеевна 40-06761

Башина Кристина Борисовна 40-06640

Борисова Карина Эдуардовна 40-04446

Астахова Надежда Евгеньевна 40-04774

Ахмедьянова Айгуль Ражаповна 40-05802

Ахметсафина Алсу Тагировна 40-05558

Агафонова Анастасия Михайловна 40-02957

Айбулатов Усман Умярович 40-06200

Андрющенко Павел Сергеевич 40-04545

Аблеева Лариса Алексеевна 40-07082

Рузанова Татьяна Анатольевна 40-06957

Стулов Никита Николаевич 40-06896

Шарафутдинова Айгуль Рафаэлевна

Дата 17.08.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

Русский язык(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Хафизов Руслан Нургаязович 40-06912

40-06894

Шайхутдинов Фанис Фазылзянович 40-06606

Шишмагаев Игорь Николаевич 40-06612

Математика(Тестирование)

Мухамадиаров Марсель Вахитович 40-06923

ФИО Код абитуриента

Валиев Камиль Линарович 40-07058

Фирсов Александр Александрович 40-07088

Гасперт Кристина Алексеевна 40-07048

Биология(Тестирование)

40-06922

ФИО Код абитуриента

Ашрабзянов Руслан Салихзянович 40-06808

Асанов Шевкет Ризаевич

40-06798

Лукин Никита Романович 40-07003

Катышева Виктория Сергеевна

Мачкалян Роман Александрович 40-06796



37 78

38 80

39 68

40 74

41 64

42 71

43 88

44 80

45 72

46 66

47 81

48 59

49 66

50 71

51 69

52 67

53 75

54 74

55 88

56 73

57 85

58 80

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 64

2 76

3 72

4 48

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 68

2 59

3 56

4 76

5 75

6 79

7 68

8 70

9 82

10 54

11 84

12 81

13 69

14 77

15 75

16 71

17 71

18 71

19 87

20 71

21 67

22 78

23 65

24 67

25 76

26 73

27 66

28 71

29 78

30 81

31 75

32 71

Гафурова Яна Викторовна 40-07237

Петрова Ирина Алексеевна 40-07234

Ситдикова Аида Радиковна 40-07197

Биология(Тестирование)

Дата 20.08.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Асташкин Руслан Сергеевич 40-07230

Шакирзянов Азат Ильдусович 40-06691

Шамсутдинова Айгуль Адгамовна 40-05882

Шашкова Екатерина Александровна 40-06742

Хафизов Руслан Нургаязович 40-06912

Хваткова Наталья Сергеевна 40-05679

Чепова Елена Сергеевна 40-06551

Турсунов Абдулбосид Абдурашидович 40-06588

Фадеева Анна Вячеславовна 40-02445

Хасанов Айдар Эдуардович 40-06759

Сунгатуллина Зульфия Зульфатовна 40-06026

Токарева Анастасия Вячеславовна 40-06530

Тургунов Зиёйиддин Уткирович 40-07130

Сенотов Александр Александрович 40-05253

Соловьева Диана Фанилевна 40-01606

Спирин Евгений Павлович 40-06810

Рамодина Кристина Евгеньевна 40-04649

Рохатова Регина Хомидовна 40-06192

Сагутдинова Лилия Ильмировна 40-01876

Полукеева Ирина Валерьевна 40-06951

Ракаева Розалия Габдуллаевна 40-06851

Ракова Ангелина Маратовна 40-06185

Петрова Регина Михайловна 40-00432

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Абдуллина Ильсина Ульфатовна 40-07124

Акимова Ксения Вячеславовна 40-06594

Ахмадуллина Аделина Владимировна 40-06727

Багаутдинова Альбина Ильсуровна 40-06777

Вараксина Наталья Александровна 40-07138

Вахрамеева Анастасия Михайловна 40-06771

Газизова Аделина Азатовна 40-06981

Газимова Гульназ Ахкаметдиновна 40-06720

Гильмиева Дина Анасовна 40-06077

Ефремова Регина Рамилевна 40-07012

Илюшин Вячеслав Александрович 40-06256

Камалова Айгуль Рафаэлевна 40-06576

Курбанов Кароматилло Фарходович 40-07030

Махмутов Раиль Равилевич 40-07049

Мингалиева Айгуль Рашатовна 40-05412

Муллакаева Лилиана Фларитовна 40-06756

Нуруллина Ландыш Мидхатовна 40-06915

Нуруллина Роза Ринатовна 40-06757

Сайфутдинов Камиль Рафаэлевич 40-07120

Самойленко Екатерина Анатольевна 40-06748

Самойлова Анна Петровна 40-06522

Саттыева Лилия Наиловна 40-06618

Сафина Милена Фанисовна 40-06827

Сафиуллин Динар Айдарович 40-06717

Ульфатова Милена Руслановна 40-07022

40-06603

Файзуллин Рамиль Радикович 40-07057

Халитова Ксения Анатольевна 40-07015

Хисамбеев Наиль Камилевич 40-06666

Шворнева Ангелина Олеговна 40-06678

Обществознание(Тестирование)

Шагавиев Ильшат Фанисович 40-07005

Шалафаев Дмитрий Анатольевич 40-06940

Шарафутдинова Эльмира Рамилевна



№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 59

2 76

3 70

4 80

5 76

6 79

7 74

8 69

9 65

10 80

11 83

12 73

13 76

14 78

15 75

16 69

17 67

18 74

19 63

20 80

21 71

22 81

23 66

24 69

25 70

26 65

27 71

28 70

29 74

30 62

31 70

32 74

33 68

34 79

35 90

36 69

37 75

38 70

39 56

40 84

41 70

42 62

43 72

44 65

45 60

46 81

47 83

48 64

49 61

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 67

2 75

3 68

4 66

5 86

6 61

7 86

8 80

9 70

10 76

11 66Бариева Алина Ильдаровна 40-05103

Бадриева Ильнара Ильясовна 40-07199

Бадрутдинов Рушан Рустемович 40-03728

Бариев Инсаф Рамилевич 40-06968

Асанов Шевкет Ризаевич 40-06922

Асташкин Руслан Сергеевич 40-07230

Ашрабзянов Руслан Салихзянович 40-06808

Адгамов Салават Габдрахманович 40-07321

Акбирова Альбина Вячеславовна 40-07038

Александрова Дина Гафуровна 40-05733

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Дата 22.08.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Абдуллина Ильсина Ульфатовна 40-07124

ФИО Код абитуриента

Айтбаева Айсауле Максуткызы 40-07205

Акбирова Альбина Вячеславовна 40-07038

Акимбекова Саида Ерлановна 40-07031

Алимбаев Олжас Мекешевич 40-07273

Аманжолов Бибол Ерболулы 40-07125

Аманов Куаныш Нургазиевич 40-07196

Ахметова Айдана Ержановна 40-07275

Аширбек Алина Хасенкызы 40-06998

Бадриева Ильнара Ильясовна 40-07199

Барабанова Екатерина Александровна 40-07175

Бариев Инсаф Рамилевич 40-06968

Баширова Миляуша Ильфатовна 40-07202

Бочкарева Елена Николаевна 40-07153

Булатов Марат Марсович 40-07226

Вараксина Наталья Александровна 40-07138

Гаязова Элина Рушановна 40-07256

Дамишева Багила Саламатовна 40-07213

Дыбов Владимир Михайлович 40-07021

Ермуханбетов Арсен Бейбитулы 40-07127

Жаксалыкова Шнар Аманкельдиновна 40-07274

Зайнуллина Розалия Фанилевна 40-06784

Искакова Асель Асхатовна 40-07027

Кабыкеш Асхат Толегенулы 40-06970

Карибаева Акку Кылышовна 40-07046

Кисапова Арайлым Амангельдыкызы 40-07011

Коледа Никита Сергеевич 40-06932

Кузнецова Кристина Александровна 40-07062

Махмадов Рустамжон Аловудинович 40-06859

Муртиева Джунел Адильевна 40-07050

Нурланова Розиля Абдыхаметовна 40-07016

Сагиев Куаныш Маратович 40-07271

Сагимбаева Зауре Кабдулкалиевна 40-07269

Садриев Ришат Исмагилович 40-06581

Сентяков Анатолий Леонидович 40-06854

Смолий Кристина Степановна 40-07276

Соломанин Илья Михайлович 40-06194

Суслов Евгений Викторович 40-07066

Суслова Наталия Васильевна 40-07067

Тажибаев Гамзат Ахтайулы 40-07270

Темир Бари Бауыржанулы 40-07187

Тлеулов Бахытжан Жуманиязович 40-07122

Толеукызы Меруерт 40-07272

Толеш Айым Жумажанкызы 40-07267

Уразбаева Шолпан Айнарбековна 40-07207

Уфиркин Родион Валерьевич 40-07266

Шолакаев Нурсултан Мартбекулы 40-07203

Хамидуллина Татьяна Владимировна 40-07239

Хасанов Дамир Тагирович 40-07191

Чугунова Виталия Сергеевна 40-07180



12 78

13 72

14 74

15 79

16 77

17 71

18 60

19 77

20 85

21 73

22 75

23 55

24 88

25 70

26 71

27 57

28 65

29 80

30 81

31 67

32 70

33 78

34 75

35 66

36 76

37 66

38 74

39 68

40 88

41 70

42 65

43 79

44 69

45 87

46 73

47 73

48 75

49 60

50 62

51 76

52 74

53 53

54 76

55 72

56 74

57 68

58 78

59 83

60 69

61 78

62 68

63 85

64 84

65 70

66 70

67 83

68 60

69 56

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 61

2 86

3 80

4 68

5 78

6 83

7 52

Шарипов Артур Рафаэлевич 40-06280

Яппаров Марат Вадимович 40-04546

Цукаленко Анастасия Дмитриевна 40-04842

Чоплиани Георгий Паатович 40-04274

Шарафутдинова Айгуль Рафаэлевна 40-06894

Хуснутдинова Диана Мидхатовна 40-04859

Хуснутдинова Наиля Тагировна 40-06038

Царевин Владислав Юрьевич 40-00042

Хабибуллина Лейсан Сулеймановна 40-02986

Хакимуллина Эльмира Айратовна 40-02096

Хасанов Хушнуджон Хуршедович 40-00121

Усачев Владислав Александрович 40-05226

Фаизова Камила Ильясовна 40-06555

Французова Светлана Александровна 40-06289

Ситдикова Аида Радиковна 40-07197

Сонгатова Аделина Руслановна 40-05159

Стулов Никита Николаевич 40-06896

Сидорова Владлена Андреевна 40-05993

Синетова Сабина Минуллаевна 40-04702

Сиразиев Рамиль Шамилевич 40-01820

Рузанова Татьяна Анатольевна 40-06957

Садыкова Динара Ильдаровна 40-04899

Сентяков Анатолий Леонидович 40-06854

Николаева Наталья Анатольевна 40-04830

Одийчук Анна Федоровна 40-04885

Падеров Иван Михайлович 40-00305

Набиуллина Эльвира Фаизовна 40-03445

Насибуллин Инсаф Маратович 40-03030

Насурлаев Асрор Вадимович 40-03222

Мачкалян Роман Александрович 40-06796

Медова Вероника Михайловна 40-04833

Михайлов Михаил Николаевич 40-06001

Лазаренко Андрей Николаевич 40-06065

Мамышев Фарид Азатбекович 40-05703

Махмадов Рустамжон Аловудинович 40-06859

Корчуганова Алина Викторовна 40-00105

Краснощеков Дмитрий Александрович 40-05224

Кузнецова Кристина Александровна 40-07062

Исрафилова Алина Фидаэлевна 40-04805

Каримуллин Ленар Ринатович 40-03693

Катышева Виктория Сергеевна 40-06798

Ибрагимов Адель Эдуардович 40-05492

Ибрагимова Диана Фаридовна 40-03455

Ипеева Карина Александровна 40-05537

Ершова Любовь Александровна 40-05021

Зайнуллина Розалия Фанилевна 40-06784

Захарова Альбина Родионовна 40-05699

Гизутдинов Алмаз Исфанович 40-05225

Гильмуллин Ильшат Ильнурович 40-06709

Гималов Алмаз Ильгизович 40-05175

Галимова Алия Рустемовна 40-02252

Гараева Айгуль Маратовна 40-06087

Гафурова Яна Викторовна 40-07237

Бычкова Анастасия Павловна 40-06646

Валиев Азат Альбертвич 40-03863

Гайнутдинов Динар Линарович 40-03996

Бармина Екатерина Юрьевна 40-02417

Ботабаев Гуфронидин Аслидинович 40-05633

Русский язык(Тестирование)

Дата 23.08.2018

ФИО Код абитуриента

Багаутдинова Альбина Ильсуровна 40-06777

Барабанова Екатерина Александровна 40-07175

Баширова Миляуша Ильфатовна 40-07202

Белянчев Роман Алексеевич 40-07242

Булатов Марат Марсович 40-07226

Вараксина Наталья Александровна 40-07138

Вахрамеева Анастасия Михайловна 40-06771



8 63

9 60

10 90

11 60

12 68

13 81

14 70

15 74

16 73

17 80

18 68

19 83

20 76

21 69

22 84

23 60

24 72

25 60

26 69

27 47

28 57

29 92

30 80

31 74

32 72

33 73

34 68

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 79

2 66

3 86

4 73

5 67

6 83

7 71

8 78

9 71

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 54

2 76

3 64

4 76

5 68

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 68

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 39

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 65

№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 65

Газизова Аделина Азатовна 40-06981

Гаязова Элина Рушановна 40-07256

Ефремова Регина Рамилевна 40-07012

Лукин Никита Романович 40-07003

Махмутов Раиль Равилевич 40-07049

Мухамеджанов Шамиль Рафаэльевич 40-04498

Низамов Наиль Мирсаетович 40-05581

Нуруллина Ландыш Мидхатовна 40-06915

Рожкова Екатерина Игоревна 40-05673

Сабиров Айдар Алмазович 40-04085

Сайфутдинов Камиль Рафаэлевич 40-07120

Сафина Милена Фанисовна 40-06827

Соломанин Илья Михайлович 40-06194

Суслова Наталия Васильевна 40-07067

Тазиева Лилия Азатовна 40-03450

Ульфатова Милена Руслановна 40-07022

Файзуллин Рамиль Радикович 40-07057

Хабибуллин Фарид Мисбахович 40-05490

Халитова Ксения Анатольевна 40-07015

Хамидуллина Татьяна Владимировна 40-07239

Ханафиева Диана Ринатовна 40-00433

40-02862

Хуснутдинова Алиса Вячеславовна 40-04590

Чугунова Виталия Сергеевна 40-07180

Шагавиев Ильшат Фанисович 40-07005

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Арльт Евгения Александровна 40-07026

Шалафаев Дмитрий Анатольевич 40-06940

Ягудина Рената Шамилевна 40-00438

Ярмушов Петр Анатольевич

40-03197

Ахметзянова Азалия Ринатовна 40-07343

Башина Кристина Борисовна 40-06640

Гесраха Эслам Мохамед гамал 40-07221

Раимов Нияз Радикович 40-07320

Худайбердыев Шахымердан Байханович 40-07338

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

Зиганшин Фидаиль Фаридович 40-07364

Кокорин Владислав Викторович 40-07340

Плющева Виктория Андреевна

ФИО Код абитуриента

Бочкарев Владислав Владимирович 40-07150

Гизатулин Наиль Фанильевич 40-07277

Салахова Диляра Ильдусовна 40-06992

Семенов Даниил Евгеньевич 40-07351

Юсупова Диляра Ранисовна 40-04653

История(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Гесраха Эслам Мохамед гамал 40-07221

Биология(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Адгамов Салават Габдрахманович 40-07321

Русский язык(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Худайбердыев Шахымердан Байханович 40-07338

Обществознание(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Лазарева Ксения Александровна 40-03665



№ 

п/п
Оценка

1 72

2 88Останин Степан Андреевич 40-07527

Физическая культура(Тестирование)

ФИО Код абитуриента

Лимонова Валерия Игоревна 40-07592


